B =4 ekt Jeh—Y|
e He0F.

GWE - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 20-Aug-1  To Date: 20/8
2}

ek

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
20-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 16G 18:00 /Dep%;W

1C 160
20-Aug-10  8:00 3315 Dinesh BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:00 4811 Sriram BY IV MH 150 13:00 I C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 8:00 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 8:00 3239 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Aug-10  8:00 4807 Keswab BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:00 4805 Dhan Raj BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10.  8:00 4804 Dinesh BY Cclv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ' 275
20-Aug-10  8:00 3539 Ghajendra BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:00 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 13:00 I C On Ao 150
20-Aug-10 8:00 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10 8:00 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
20-Aug-t0  8:00 3469 Shiva BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:00 4813 Jana Bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
20-Aug-10  8:05 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Aug-10  B:05 3542 Chetan BY crv MH 156 18:00 1C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 8:05 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Aug-10  8:05 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 i cC On Alc 130
20-Aug-10 8:05 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:.05 3474 Samtalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:05 3256 P Yadav BY Clv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
20-Aug-10  8:05 3470 Yugesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe, 275
20-Aug-10  8:05 3258 Nandlal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:05 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C /)c{ 150
20-Aug-1¢ 8:05 3267 Rajen BY civ MA 275 1800 I C - On Alc 27
20-Aug-10 8:05 3316 Manochar BY CIv MA 275 i8:00 1 C Ept. 75
20-Aug-10  8:05 3541 Sitaram BY c MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:07 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Auwg-10  8:07 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:07 4711 Suresh MDT ClV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:07 4709 Sunil MDT  CIV MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 8:07 4346 Dilipkumar  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 8:07 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:07 4347 Rakeshkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:07 3796 shyam sunder BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:07 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:07 3355 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C 2em' 275
20-Avg-10 8:07 3547 Anjani BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1C L. 130
20-Aug-10  8:07 3472 Vhurlal BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10 8:07 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
20-Avg-10 8:10 4884 Sunil 18:00 i C On Afc 150
20-Aug-t0 §10 4828 Nahim : 1C On Alc 300
20-Aug-10 8:10 4839 Hemlal 1 C On Afc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

20-Aug-10  8:10 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C Cn Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:10 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale . 150
20-Aug-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:10 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
20-Aug-10 8:10 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:10 4746 Ravi Vi CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:10 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10  8:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:10 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
20-Aug-10 8:12 4348 MD Shavie MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  %:12 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
20-Aug-10  8:12 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:12 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10 8:12 401%F Jaxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:12 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:60 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:12 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:12 4338 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Aug-10  8:12 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
20-Aug-10 8:12 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 B8:12 4034 MD Safrulu = MDT CIV MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:12 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 212 4624 Kamalabhai MDT  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10  8:12 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:15 4282 B Satish Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-1¢  8:15 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
20-Avg-10 815 4710 Bijay MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 0
20-Aug-10 815 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
20-Aug-10  8:15 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:15 4601 Mujaid SFK PAL - MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
20-Aug-10 8:15 4200 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
20-Aug-10 8:15 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
20-Aug-10  8:15 4793 Surg SFK  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc - 225
20-Aug-t0 815 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 360
20-Aug-10  8:17 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:17 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:17 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Aug-10  8:17 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 8:17 3833 N Giri babu P.K CIvV MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-i0  8:17 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1" C On Alc 130
20-Aug-10  8:17 3613 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:17 4897 Nilamabr PK Crv MH 150 18:00 L.C On Alc 50
20-Aug-10  8:17 3917 X Srinu Kl v eoD 1 & On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:17 3055 B.NareshXum P.K 18:00 . 1 On Ale 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Aug-10  8:17 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:17 3916 Prasad KI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
20-Aug-10  8:17 2631 Govindu PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:20 2407 P.santosh PK Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:20 2641 raghave P.K CIvV MH 150 §8:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:20 2390 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 1800 1 C Cn Al 275
20-Aug-10 820 4896 Adun PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10  8:20 3863 Laxmi P.K CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
20-Aug-10 8:20 4898 Shimadri P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 8:20 3056 Vasudev PK crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:20 3647 Pumachandra P.X CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Cn Alc 275
20-Avug-10 820 2396 venkataRamn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
20-Ang-10 8:20 2790 T Gopel PK (AY MH 150 18:00 I C On Alfc 150
20-Aug-10 8:20 2781 Prakash PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2715
20-Aug-10 820 2405 Laxminarayan P.X Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Aug-10  8:22 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:22 2389 P Brandavan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 8:22 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
20-Aug-10  8:22 4915 Arjun BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Aug-10  8:22 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale - 275
20-Aug-10  8:22 4913  Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
20-Aug-10  8:22 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
20-Aug-10  8:22 2368 P.Kumar P.K crv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300 ,
20-Aug-10  8:22 4958 mahesh KJ CIv MH I50 18:00 1 C On Afc 159
20-Aug-10  8:22 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 75
20-Aug-10 8:22 4923 Rama BDV  ClvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Avg-10 822 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA, 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
20-Aug-t0  8:22 3057 Ganapathi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
20-Avg-10 822 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Aug-10  8:22 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 825 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
20-Aug-10  8:25 3949 Kanchan KJ Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10 825 4912 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10  8:25 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10  8:25 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10  8:25 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Aug-10  8:25 4395 Mini KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
20-Aug-10  8:25 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
20-Aug-10 825 4930 Govindarac BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Ang-10 825 4933 Achata BDV Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Aug-10 8:25 4952 Rushab NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
20-Aug-t0  8:25 2528 P.Praveen PPN S e 26 il 1C On 300
20-Aug-10 825 2511 Munna WEC c DS:OO 1 C ob Work 275
20-Aug-10  8:25 4957 Sekhar ; 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Aug-10  §:40 4954 Eshwari KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130

20-Aug-10  8:40 4956 Gourak KJj v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130

20-Aug-10  8:40 4955 Damayanthi Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 136

20-Aug-10  8:40 4953 Titama K] civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130

20-Aug-10  8:40 3922 N Laxmi Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130

20-Aug-10  8:40 3925 K Bharati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130

20-Aug-10 8:40 2402 Padma P.K CIvV FH 130 £8:60 1 C On Ale 130

20-Aug-10 840 2397 Kamalama P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130

20-Aug-10¢ 840 2395 Manjula P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 139

20-Aug-10 840 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275

20-Aug-10 840 4157 Krishnalal KIJI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130

20-Aug-10  8:40 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH [30 18:00 I C On Aje 130

20-Aug-10 845 4927 Saradha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aje 130

20-Aug-10 8:45 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150

20-Aug-10 8:45 3%45 Ganga Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150

20-Aug-10  8:45 4401 Saraswati Kl CEN FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130

20-Aug-10 845 3943 Saniosh Kl crv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ale 275

20-Aug-10  8:45 3519 Basanta P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale

20-Aug-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc

20-Aug-1¢0 8:45 3865 K Savitri P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

20-Aug-10  8:45 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Ale

20-Aug-10  8:50 4277 ] Gurukulu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C m—ork

20-Aug-10 8:50 4310 Chennapaidu  KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork

20-Aug-10 8:50 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc

20-Aug-10 850 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

20-Aug-10  8:50 2399 Mohini P.K C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

20-Aug-10  8:50 2406 Veralaxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

20-Aug-10 850 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 I C

20-Aug-10 8:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 1 C

20-Aug-10  8:50 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C

20-Aug-10  8:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Y\

20-Aug-10  8:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C ¢ /By V

20-Aug-10  8:50 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C OnAflc 130

20-Aug-10  8:50 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C NiLABy V 0

20-Aug-10  8:55 4017 B Balu UtT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 7 Job~Work 160

20-Aug-10  8:55 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept 160

20-Aug-10 8:55 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C %ork 160

20-Aug-1¢ 855 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job-Work 160

20-Aug-10 8:55 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dep(’ 140

20-Aug-10 8:55 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mrk 160

20-Aug-10  8:35 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /Job’(ork 140

20-Aug-1¢ 855 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 irc Wk 140

20-Aug-10 8:55 3824 ] Yenkanna UTTEg\LKg M., 160 TS0 e ﬂnk 160

20-Aug-10 8:55 3820 D Mangamma }UTT it X "“l' 18:00 1 C b Work 140
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Aug-10  8:55 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Job/Work 160
20-Aug-10 855 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ’ De . 140
20-Aug-10 855 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:.00 1 C fl/m/ork 160
20-Aug-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C \}b’(orr 140
20-Aug-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C < Job"Work 140
20-Aug-10 9:00 3679 D Badm UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C iy ork 140
20-Aug-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mk 140
20-Aug-10 9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /ﬁ(wwk 160
20-Aug-10 9:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
20-Aug-10  9:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C "Zkfﬁ'ork 160
20-Aug-10 9:00 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Jﬁlﬁ\’ork 140
20-Aug-10 9:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ ‘—(lo‘mork 160
20-Aug-10  9:00 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ~Tob W 140
20-Aug-t0  9:00 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C L./t/w 140
20-Aug-10 9:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * #65 Work 140
20-Aug-10  9:00 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Ob Watk 160
20-Aug-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C hoﬁjrk 160
20-Aug-10 9:05 4963 B.Mallesh SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
20-Aug-10 9:05 4902 Rama PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 € On Alc 130
20-Aug-10 9:05 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
20-Aug-10  9:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 1 C Mk 300
20-Aug-10  9:05 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C JohWork 140
20-Aug-10  9:05 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C £ 0n Ale 22
20-Aug-10  9:05 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Job W

20-Aug-10 9:05 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C {f(Af:k

20-Aug-10  9:05 4770 Raju VM ClIv MA 275 13:.00 1 C On Alc

20-Aug-10  9:05 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
20-Aug-10 9:05 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C J ork 200
20-Aug-10 9:05 4658 Hafizkhan SKS§ PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
20-Aug-10  9:05 3732 Chennaiah Vi CIv - MA . 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
20-Aug-10 9:05 4656 Ram SKS Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afg_— 225
20-Aug-t0  9:05 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C /m 200
20-Aug-t0 9:07 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
20-Aug-10 9:07 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale_ 200
20-Aug-10  9:07 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Work 150
20-Aug-10  9:07 4253 ] Hussain SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
20-Aug-10  9:07 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C J ork 275
20-Aug-10  9:07 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 ¢ v ) of; 275
20-Aug-t0  9:07 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C : Work 275
20-Aug-10 9:07 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Mk 275
20-Aug-10  9:07 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
20-Aug-10  9:07 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
20-Aug-10 9:07 4350 Hariom SHV  PaAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 9:10 4965 PavanSingh  TPS MAR MA 0_i8:00 LC
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20-Aug-10
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20-Aug-10
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20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
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9:10
2:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
%:10
910
9:10
g:10
%15
915
9:15
%15
EAS
o5
AR
%15
915
915
EA R
%15
915
9:13
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
G:25
G:25
G225
%25

4

b Name
4964  Tel pal Singh
3695 Radhika
4854  Sailu
4728 Raja
4859 Ramesh
4856 Ramesh
4966 Rahul
486t Narsimha
3670 Padma
4858 Balraj
4855 Srinu
3998 B Padma
4967 Bhupathi
4161 Mahinder
4202 B Cheranjeev
4207 P Saivanna
34035  Santosh
3406 Rahul
4497  Shankaraiah
4724 Sanjaya
4860 Shiva
4729 Devdas
4390 Biram
4731 Khirod
4734 Sund
4735 Babulu
4737 Munna
4738 Shiva
4725 Balram
4948 Ghabu
4945 Babulu
4414 M Raju
4877  Srinu
4420  Shyam
4419 Jithu
4418 B Ramulu
4908 Srisaitam
4909  Krishna
4294 Ravi
4417  Prakash
4080 Rama chary
4216 N Ramu
4223  Anjanalu
4249 B Jogaiah
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Cont
TPS
VM
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTl
TPS
GTI
VM
GTl
GTI
VM
TPS
GT1
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
PPN
GTI
GTl
GTI
BHM
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
VYVR
VVR
OvVL
VVR
ovL
OVL
OovL
VVR
VVR
OVL
OVL

Type
MAR
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
MAR
CEN
CIv
CEN
CEN
CIvV
MAR
CEN
PAl
PAIl
PAI
PAI
WEL
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAl
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CAR
ELE
CAR

Skill

Co
FH

MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
FH

MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

Wage

0
130
200
150
200
200

0
200
130
200
200
130

0
200
225
223
150
225
150
200
200
150
225
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
200
200
200
150
200
200
200
200
150
150

Out Attn

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Block  Payment Amount
I C /By v 0
1 C /glm 130
1 C On Ale 200
1 C On Afe 150
1 C On AJc 200
I C On Alc 200
i C NiL+By V 0
1 C On Al 200
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Ale 200
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 130
1C NiL+ 8y v 0
I C ~On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 225
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Al¢ 2735
1C On Alc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Afe 150
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Alc 200
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 200
1C On Afc 200
1 ¢ On Alg 150
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 250

¢

A

Greenwood

anager

L.

Estateg

S

SE On Alc 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount-

20-Aug-10 925 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR coO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
20-Avg-10 925 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
20-Aug-10  9:25 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
20-Aug-10  9:25 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
20-Aug-10 9:25 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
20-Aug-10 925 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
20-Aug-10  9:25 4600 Balaiah BSp CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
20-Aug-10  9:25 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 150
20-Aug-10  9:25 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
20-Aug-10 9:40 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 230
20-Aug-10  9:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alg 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
20-Aug-10  9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
20-Aug-10  9:40 4442 Mahendrapan JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 7 300
20-Aug-10  9:40 3765 WNarsappa VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Aug-10  9:40° 4528 Madhy MAD ELE Co 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
20-Aug-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4545  Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
20-Aug-10  9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
20-Aug-10 9:40 4533 Raju MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
20-Avg-10  9:45 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 0
20-Aug-10  9:45 4437 Bibeka INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
20-Aug-10 945 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
20-Avg-10  9:45 4438 Imran JNR  TIL MaA 300 18:00 1 C On Ajc 300
20-Aug-10  9:45 4699 Venkata VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ajc 250
20-Aug-10  9:45 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
20-Aug-10 9145 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
20-Aug-10 9:45 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ajc 300
20-Aug-10  9:45 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL, MA 300 18:00 1 C On Aje 300
20-Aug-10 945 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
20-Aug-10  9:45 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
20-Aug-10  10:00 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
20-Aug-10 10:00 4878 Ravi VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 50
20-Aug-10 10:00 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
20-Aug-10  10:00 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 223
20-Aug-10  10:00 4405 ) Mahesh VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 10:00 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
20-Aug-10 10:00 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
20-Aug-10 10:00 4409 N Shiva VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
20-Aug-10 10:00 3252 Shanker BHMe Al MA 225 18:00 1 C OnAfe 225
20-Aug-10  10:00 4411 R Raghu PAl U:OO f1c On Afc 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
20-Aug-10 10:00 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 C:/CU/ On Afc 150
20-Aug-10 10:00 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 rcC Jot Wor 250
20-Aug-10  10:00 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 130 18:00 gC/ ~ jot5 Work 150
20-Aug-10 10:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 )l& On Afc 225
20-Aug-10  10:00 4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 b/ On Afc 225
20-Aug-10 10:20 4160 Kelu KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 C On Ale 150
20-Aug-10 10:20 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
20-Aug-10 10:20 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 // On Afc 200
20-Aug-10 10:20 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150
20-Aug-10 10:20 3963 Krushna KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 Ni/ On Alc 275
20-Aug-10 10:20 3961 Das KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 :;’J/Q;@// On Ale
20-Aug-10 10:20 3946 Fkra KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 r.8%4 On Alc
20-Aug-10  10:20 4885 Madhu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 z{g On Ale
20-Aug-10  10:20 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1\/4 On Al
20-Aug-10 10:20 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 )/C On Afc
20-Aug-10  10:20 4830 Vishu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 y{ On Afe
20-Aug-10  10:20 4881 Sekhar VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 v)/C On Ale
20-Aug-10 10:35 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 ;l/C On Alc
20-Aug-10 10:35 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 % On Alc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Repo

Date In D Name Cont
21-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT
21-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OvL
21-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL
21-Aug-10 6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN -
21-Aug-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN
21-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithy OvL
21-Aug-10 6:00 4299 Vijay kumar  OVL
21-Aug-10 6:10 4588 Venkatesh BSP
21-Aug-10  6:10 4878 Ravi VVR
21-Aug-10  6:10 4909 Krishna VVR
2E-Aug-10 6:10 4880 Vishu VVR
21-Aug-10 6:10 4918 Laxman VVR
21-Aug-10 610 4885 Madhu VVR
21-Aug-10  6:10 4589 Nagraj BSD
21.Aug-10  6:10 4586 Raju BSP
21-Aug-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP
21-Aug-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha B3SP
21-Aug-10  6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP
21-Aug-10  6:10 4877 Sriny VVR
21-Aug-10 6:15 4728 Raja GTI
21-Aug-10  6:15 4835 Srinu GTI
21-Aug-10  6:15 4856 Ramesh GTI
21-Aug-10 615 4858 Balraj GTI
21-Aug-10 6:15 4359 Ramesh GTI
21-Aug-10 6:15 4861 Narsimha GTH
21-Aug-10  6:15 4738 Shiva GTI
21-Aug-10  6:15 4854 Sailu GTl
21-Aug-10 6:15 4731 Khirod am
2t-Aug-10 6:15 4728 Raja GTI
21-Aug-10 6:15 4734  Sunit GTl
21-Aug-10 7:50 4811 Sriram BY
2b-Aug-10 7:50 4804 Dinesh BY
2E-Aug-10 7:50 4770 Raju VM
2t-Aug-10 7:50 3547 Anjani BY
2t-Aug-10 7:50 4748 Venkatesh VM
2E-Aug-10 7:30 4746 Ravi VM
21-Aug-10 7:50 4807 Keswab BY
2b-Aug-10 7:50 3765 Narsappa VM
21-Aug-1¢0  7:50 3793 Suresh BY
21-Aug-10 7:50 4747 Vamshi VM
21-Aug-10 7:50 3320 Palto ram BY
21-Aug-10 8:00 3548 Rupchand BY
21-Aug-10  8:00 4813
27 August, 2010

/\

Type

EWK
CEN
CEN
WEL
WEL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

."CEN

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv¥
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CcIv
CIv
CIv
Cv

From Date: 21-Aug-1

To Date: 21/8

Skill  Wage
MH 160
MA 200
MA 200
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
ca. 300
MA . 200
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
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Out Attn Block Payme " Amount
18:00 1 C 1. 160
18:00 1.? c  “onakc 300
18:00 1.6 C On Alc 300
18:00 I.NC Onr Alc 412.5
18:00 1;) C On Alc 412.5
18:00 IL.ZC On Afc 225
18:00 1.? C On A/ 225
£8:00 1A C Work 300
£8:00 l.; C On Afc 225
18:00 1. C On Alc 300
18:00 l.? C On Afc 225
18:00 1.5C On Ale 360
18:00 l,? C On Afc 300
18:00 15\ C J of] 300
18:00 l.i) C Jok"Work 300
18:00 1. C On Alg 300
18:00 I.D C W 300
18:00 l.j C On Ale 450
18:00 1.9 C On Alc 300
18:00 |.3 C On Ale 225
18:00 1. C On Alc 300
18:00 1.5}C On Alc 300
18:00 1.) C On Afc 300
18:00 15 C On Alc
18:00 1.3 C On Al 30
18:00 1.5y C On Adc . 300
18:00 ].? C On Afc 300
18:00 1 j) c On Al 300
18:00 l On Afc 225
18:00 s C On Alc 300
18:00 I C On Ale 150
18:00 I C On Alc 275
£8:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 ¢ OnAk 275
18:60 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 i C On Al 275
18:00 {1 C On Alc 275
800 1 C On Alc 130
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

21-Aug-10  8:00 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10 8:00 3260 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-Aug-10  8:00 3469 Shiva BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-t0  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10  8:00 3797 Bharat BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:00 3258 Nandlal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:00 3256 P Yadav BY Crv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
21-Aug-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:00 4805 Dhan Raj BY civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:00 3539 Ghajendra By CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-1G  8:00 3478 T Kamalabai BY Clv FH 130 §8:00 1 C On Al 130
21-Aug-1¢ 8:05 3479 Parmila BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C OnAle 130
21-Aug-10  8:05 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10 8:05 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10  8:05 3798 Sunti bat BY crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 8:05 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-Aug-10  8:05 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 805 3316 Manochar BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
21-Aug-10 805 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10 8:05 3799 Debsingh BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10  8:05 3259 Govardhan BY cv M 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:05 4814 Punima BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
21-Aug-10  8:05 3541 Sitaram BY civ MA 275 .18:00 1 C On Alc ’ 275
21-Aug-10  8:05 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:05 3472 Vhustal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afg 275
21-Aug-10 8:07 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10 807 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
2i-Aug-10 8:07 4360 Ajay kumar MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 8:07 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10 8:07 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:07 3942 Shosila MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 807 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-Aug-t0  8:07 4011 laxman rac MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-t0 807 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:07 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10 8:07 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10  8:07 4034 MD Safrulu MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
21-Aug-10  8:10 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
2I-Aug-.10 8:10 4884 Sunil NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ade 150
21-Aung-10 8:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 810 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:10 4035 Rajkemar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:10 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIvV CO LG 1 C On Ale 300
21-Aug-10  B8:10 4831 Abad Ram 1 C On Ale 275
August 20101 AdeiTNRAIORY Y AULRR e e * Page2of 7
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skili Wage OQut Attn © Block  Payment Amount

21-Aug-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10 8:10 4840 Ranjith NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
2k-Aug-10  8:10 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
21-Aug-10 8:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 8:10 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ajc 300
21-Aug-10 810 4951 Swarika NHM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:10 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 50
21-Aug-10 812 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
21-Aug-10  8:12 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
21-Aug-10 8:12 4601 Muyjaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
21-Aug-10 812 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CO 300 1800 1 C On Alc 300
21-Aug-10  8:12 4793  Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
21-Aug-10  8:12 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
21-Aug-10  8:12 4935 BaujRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:12 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10  8:12 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
21-Aug-10 8:12 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-Aug-10  8:12 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
2]1-Aug-10  8:12 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:12 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Ang-10  8:15 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 8:15 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-Aug-10 8:15 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10 815 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 8:t5 2390 Anakith K CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10 8:15 239% Mohini P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 815 3665 B Padma PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
2i-Aug-10 8:15 3156 Hemmo P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 iC On Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:15 3924 B Devi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-Aug-10 815 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-Aug-10  8:15 3057 Ganapathi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-Aug-10  8:15 4896 Asiun P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
21-Aug-10 8:15 3513 Somesar P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aflc 275
21-Aug-10  8:17 4155 Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C Cn Ale 150
21-Aug-10 817 4401 Saraswati b CEN FH 130 18:00 I C Cn Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:17 4282 B Satish K¥ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-t0  8:17 3923 B Ramanamm K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 817 4156 G Srino K} CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:17 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
21-Aug-10 817 4046 Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10 817 3917 K Srinu KJ Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
21-Aug-10 8:17 3919 Chenna rao KJ- Clv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Afc £50
21-Aug-10  8:17.3920 Krishna KJ Clv MH I3¢ 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
21-Aug-10  8:17 3943  Santosh I C On Alc 275
27 Augu},{,"z'fj'io/ i Page 3 of 7
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

21-Aug-10 8:17 3945 Ganga KJ crv MH 150 18:00 1C Or Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:17 3916 Prasad KI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10  8:17 4952 Rushab NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:20 4957 Sekhar Kl CIv MH C 150 18:.00 I C On Alc 150
21-Avg-10 820 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
21-Aug-10  8:20 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:20 3949 Kanchan Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
2l-Aug-10  8:20 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10 820 3913 Ganesh KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 8:20 3912 KlJangnnath  KJ Ccv CoO 300 1800 1 C On Alc 300
21-Aug-10 8:20 4195 sarvajaya UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
21-Aug-10 8:20 4395 Mini KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
2i-Aug-10 8:20 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Dept. 140
21-Aug-10 8:20 4958  mahesh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C M 150
2F-Aug-10 820 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
21-Aug-10 8:20 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/ 140
21-Aug-10 8:25 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C k 140
21-Aug-10  8:25 2426 Ramji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Aept. 160
21-Aug-10 825 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
21-Aug-10 825 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Jgh-Wg 160
21-Aug-10  8:25 4449 Mangaiah urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Work 160
21-Aug-10  8:25 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }qﬂ/ 140
21-Aug-10 8:25 2397 Kamalama PXK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C ‘On Alc 130
21-Aug-t0  8:25 2395 Manjula PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale
21-Aug-10  8:25 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C M
21-Aug-F0 825 2106 Kuramizh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C w
21-Aug-10 825 2077 Raj.u UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 Lc o, M 160
21-Aug-t0  &25 2824 Lala UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C : Work 160
21-Aug-t0  8:25 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C " On Ak 160
21-Aug-10 830 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10 8:30 4934 Asbanta NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc.~ 150
21-Aug-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
21-Aug-10  8:30 4915 Arjun BDV  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C % OnaAk 150
21-Aug-10 830 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /K.\u’ork 1275
21-Aug-10  8:30 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
2i-Aug-10 8:30 3056 Vasudev P.K Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Aug-10  8:30 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-Aug-10  8:30 2402 Padma P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10 8:30 4843 Tilash NHM Clv MH i50 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
21-Aug-10 8:30 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH £30 18:00 I C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:40 3853 N Giri babu P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10 8:40 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA ) ‘__gli,JB:OO 1 C Cn Afc 275
21-Aug-10 8:40 4897 Nilamabr 1 C On Afc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

21-Aug-10 840 2396 venkataRamn PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-Aug-10  8:40 3664 B Arjun P.X Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10 840 3863 Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10  2:40 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-Aug-10  8:40 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-Aug-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-Aug-10 840 4901 Parvathi PK cv FH 136 18:00 1C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10 8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
21-Aug-10  8:40 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA, 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:40 2389 P Brandavan PXK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Aug-10  8:42 4955 Damayanthi KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10 8:42 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-Aug-10 8:42 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
2h-Aug-10  8:42 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C n Afc 275
21-Aug-10 8:42 4397 Om prasad KJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150
21-Aug-10 842 4159 M Shubham  KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 30
21-Aug-10  8:42 4954 Eshwari KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:42 4157 Krishna lat KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-Aug-10  8:42 4953 Titama KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Aldc 130
21-Aug-10  8:42 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
21-Aug-10 842 4952 Rushab NHM CIV MH 156 18:00 1C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10 842 4154 Bal krishna KI Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
21-Aug-10  8:42 4396 B Suresh K] CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale . 150
21-Aug-10  8:45 3817 ] Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C W 140
21-Aug-10  8:45 4656 Ram SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 1225
21-Aug-10 8:45 4655 Khaleem SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
21-Aug-10  8:45 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 8:00 1 C /wm)rk 140
21-Aug-10 8:45 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mk 140
2i-Aug-10 8:45 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘-/m:k 140
21-Aug-10  8:45 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C " On Al 225
21-Aug-10 845 4963 B.Mallesh SKS§ PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
21-Aug-10  8:45 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
21-Aug-10 847 3519 Basanta PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 30
21-Aug-10  8:47 3647 Pumnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
21-Aug-10  8:47 4310 Chennapaidu KRl EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /G(Work 160
21-Aug-10  8:47 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mork 160
21-Aug-10  8:47 4902 Rama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Aug-10  8:47 3865 K Savitri PK Crv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:47 4281 Swetha KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /)ﬁ\/ork 140
21-Aug-10  8:47 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
21-Aug-10 847 4277 J Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C \Jﬁﬁz 160
21-Aug-10  8:47 4272 X Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C J ork 300
21-Aug-10 847 3515 Damayathi Bl i\ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
21-Aug-10  8:30 4213 Laxmj narayag BHM 65 12:00 I C On Alc 225
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Date
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2i-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
2t-Aug-10
2l-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
2t-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Ang-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Ang-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Avg-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10

In

8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
G:00
3:00
%:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
%10
9:10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
920

27 -Augusl; 2010

ib
4195
4270
4379
4908
4214
4876
4360
4249
3670
3252
3403
4179
4724
4177
2328
4528
4632
4631
4545
43534
4068
4532
4083
3695
4123
4530
4333
4082
4964
4965
4966
4688
4331
4600
4648
39354
4649
4650
4651
4652
4529
4967
3652
3407

4

Name
sarvajaya
Brahma chary
Mohan
Srisailam
B Hanumaiah
Raghumohan
Shiva
B Jogaiah
Padma
Shanker
Santosh
giri babu
Sanjaya
anil kumar
P.Praveen
Madhu
Naveen
Prakash
Sai Goud
Mahesh
Srinivase rao
Ramakrishna
Narayan
Radhika
Jagan
Balakrishna
Raju
P Appa rao
Tel pal Singh
Pavan Singh
Rahut
Kumar
Sai
Balaiah
Papul
Shekhar
Mangal Chan
Kalu Ram
Mahender
Omprakash
Srinu
Bhupathi
V Murali

Cont
UTT
AR
VVR
VVR
BHM
VVR
GTI
AR
VM
BHM
BHM
PPN
GTI
BHM
PPN
MAD
LS
.S
MAD
MAD
SCM
MAD
SCM
VM
SCM
MAD
MAD
SCM
TPS
TPS
TPS
MAD
MAD
BSP
PPL
VM
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
MAD
TPS
VM

Type
EWK
CAR
CEN
CEN
PAl
CEN
CEN
CAR
Civ
PAl
PAI
WEL
CEN
PAT
WEL
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE"
CIv
ELE
CIv
CIv
CIV
ELE
ELE
EWK
MAR
MAR
MAR
ELE
ELE
CEN
TIL
Civ
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
MAR
Clv

Skill
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MaA
Co
co
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
Co

Wage
140
250
150
200
225
200
200
250
130
225
150
275
200
225
300
300
150
150
250
160
275
250
275
130
150
250
160
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 800
0 18:00
0 18:00

250
250
200

275

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 18:.00
0 18:00

18:00
18:00

Narsingh rao

Certified\by:

Proiect Managef/£nag.

Greenwood Estates

nager

{ GREENWOOD ESTATES

Attn

Block Payment Amount
1¢C On Afe 140
1 C On Alc 250
1C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Afe 225
1C On Alc 200
1 C On Afc 200
1C On Afc 250
1 C On Alc 130
1 ¢ Cn Afc 225
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Afc 200
1 C On Afc 225
1C On Afc 300
1C On Alc 300
1 C On Afc * 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 250
1 ¢ On Afg 160
1 C W&( 275
1 C On Alc 250
1 ¢ Job-Work 275
1 C OnAlc 13
1 C Job Wtk 150
1 ¢ On Alc 250
1 C On 160
1 C +Tob Work 275
1 C /NWByV
1 C M v
1 C Mv
1 C “ On Alc 250
I C On Alc 250
t ¢ On Alc_ 200
1 C M v 0
e On A/ 275
L /m; v
1 ¢ )ﬁ(sy 0
1 ¢ H7 BYV 0
1 C ﬁzg 0
1 C On A/ 250
I C ‘/mn/fstyv 0
1 C On Alc 300
1 ¢C On Afc 225
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Date
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2t-Avg-10
21-Aug-10
21-Avg-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2k-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
Z1-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2t-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2]-Auvg-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
2E-Aug-10
21-Aug-10

In

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:40
9:40
G:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:45

- 945

45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
945
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

2-7 :f\.ugust, 2010

. ————

[

D

4959
4537
3533
3531
2387
4340
4108
4200
3998
4960
4203
4882
4693
4906
4694
4696
4907
4698
4700
4702
4716
4717
4693
4765
4759
4739
2306
2500
4740
4742
4256
3089
3763
4253
4411
4410
4409
4412
4408
4407
4404
4403
4497
4405

Name
Pratap
Yaseen
MA Qaiyoom
Syed khaleel
Mahesh
S Sai Kumar
sunil
lakhaman
B Padma
Mursalin
Ramesh
Elesh
Mani
Chandraya
Safion
Dinesh Kumar
Chary
Polami Chami
Swami Velo
Muzibam
Samba
Yadi
Damodar Redd
Anand
Srinu
Haribabu
P.Santosh Ku
Satya Narayan
Laxmi Naraya
Venkatram
Satrodhan
P. Ranjit Kum
Chandu
I Hussain
R Raghu
U Raju
N Shiva
G Lingam
T Laddu
K Arbind
D Rambabau
V Lakshman r
Shankaraiah
1 Mahesh

Proiect Man,

GREENWQOD ESTaT G
0D ESTaTE

Certified by

Ber/Engg,

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
KDS PLU  MA 250 12:00
BPO ELE MH 160 18:00
IS  PLU  MA 250 18:00
1S  PLU  MaA 250 18:00
BHM PAl M 225 18:00
BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00
BHM PAl  Ma 225 18:00
BHM PAl  MA 225 18:00
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00
KDS PLU  MH 150 18:00
BHM  PAI  MH 150 18:00
YVR CEN  MA 200 18:00
VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00
VVR CEN  MA 200 18:00
VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00
VVR  CEN  MA 200 18:00
VLS TIL  Ma 350 18:00
VIS TIL  MA 350 18:00
VLS  TIL  MH 250 18:00
VLS TIL  MAa 350 18:00
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00
VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00
HRB CIV  MH 150 18:00
HRB CIV  MH 150 18:00
HRB CIV  CO 300 18:00
PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00
VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00
HRB GV MH 150 18:00
HRB  CIV  MH 150 18:00
SHV  PAl  MA 225 18:00
PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00
VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00
SHVY PAIl  MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00
VLR PAI  MA 25 18:00
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00
VLR PAI  MH 150 18:00
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl  MA 225 18,00
VLR PAl  Ma 225 18:00
VLR  PAl  CO 300 18:00
PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00
VLR PAl  MH 150 18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

¢if¥/?5 ({,4657;;rk 250
% On Ale 160
/ On Afc 250
)//// On Ale 250
//V/ On Afc 225
i On Alc 250
/ On Ale 225
/(C;{ On Afe 225
4r’// On 4% 130
l/CO ob Work 150
3/6/’ On Afc 150
nJ/C On Alc 200
/ On Alc 350
/ On Alc 200
‘/C} On Al 350
.{/ On Afc 250
A/c On Alc 200
4/§ On Afc 350
/c On Alc 350
/ On Ale 250
;r/gf On Ale 350
/C/ On Alc 250
./; On Alc -~ 350
,r’ﬁ; ‘éggvﬁﬁg:/’ 150
1/9 ob-Work 150
z 300

?M@

n Alc 27
Job Work 230
obWork 150

AR

K Job Wark 150
/C‘/ n Afc 225
1/6 On Afc 150
%C Job MWork 250
71 C n Afc 225
A/c On Alc 225
/ On Ale 225
4-}0 On Alc 225
3/c On Afe 150
‘rﬂg/ On Ale 225
‘)/C On Alc 225
¥ On Alc 225
i ~c/ e Al 300
!cff/f On Ale 150
C On Alc 150
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From Date: 22-Aug-1  To Date: 22/8

Date In 1> Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment -Amount
22-Avg-10 600 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Depe: 160
22-Aug-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH £50 14:00 1 C n Alc
22-Aug-10 6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 ¢ On Afe
22-Aug-10 6:05 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Avg-10  6:05 4855 Srinu GTi CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc
22-Aug-10  6:05 4858 Balrg GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10 6:05 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:05 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:05 4880 Vishu VVR  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10  6:05 4908 Srisatlam VVR  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Afc
22-Aug-10  6:05 4909 Krishna VVR CEN ' MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10  6:05 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10  6:05 4918 Laxman VVR  CEN MA 200 14:.00 P C On Alc
22-Avg-10  6:07 4734 Sunil GTl1 CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:07 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 300 14:00 1 C (]ﬁork
22-Aug-10 6:07 4584 Mallesha B3P CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C Mk
22-Aug-10  6:07 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C “On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:07 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C /leb‘Work
22-Aug-10  6:07 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1C ° OnAk
22-Aug-10  6:07 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10  6:07 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc
22-Auvg-10  6:07 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10  6:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 14:10 1 ¢ On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:10 4844 Rakesh NHM CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-10 6:10 4842 Kumal NHM  CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10 6:10 4884 Suni NHM  CIv MH 150 14:00 I C On Afe
22-Aug-10 6:10 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-i0  6:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM ClIV MA ' 275 14:00 1 C On Afc
22-Aug-10 6:10 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 156 14:00 1 C On Afe
22-Aug-10  6:10 4845 Kumta NHM CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc
22-Aug-10  6:10 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale
22-Aug-10  6:10 4841 Mohammed NHM  CIV MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
22-Aug-1¢ 6:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C (Dﬁ,pl/
22-Aug-10 610 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MaA 275 14:00 1 C ~ On Ale
22-Aug-10 6:10 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C Dep 160
22-Aug-10 610 4328 Nahim NHM  Civ CO 300 14:00 1 C n Afc 300
22-Aug-10 6:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIvV MaA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Aug-10  6:10 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
22-Aug-10 6:10 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Aug-10  6:10 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Aug-10 6:15 3824 T Yenkanna urt  EwWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C AB Work 160
22-Aug-10  6:15 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C ;k)'b’Work 160
22-Aug-10  6:15 4451 Gulkuelud Man UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C AEE Work 140
27 Augu.s-l, 2010 I’V - C EC D i i 7 “ .Pa-ige 10f2
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

22-Aug-10  6:15 3817 ) Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 A Mk 140
22-Aug-10  6:15 2434 Badhiri UTF EWK FH 140 14:00 __A/C Wk £40
22-Aug-10 6:15 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 / ‘be’v‘or 160
22-Aug-10  6:15 2420 mwrali UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 % { t 160
22-Aug-10  6:15 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  W™H 160 14:00 % Job k 160
22-Aug-t0  6:15 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 / yfvfork 140
22-Aug-10 6:15 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 Z/ ] ork 140
22-Aug-10  6:15 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 ‘}/C ;oa’ﬂork 160
22-Aug-10 620 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 14:00 )/C 1ot Work 140
22-Aug-10  6:20 4179 giri babu PEN  WEL MA 275 14:00 ) j/C On Alc 275
22-Aug-10  6:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 )/C On Alc 275
22-Aug-10 6:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 % On Alc 250
22-Aug-10 6:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 14:.00 ‘}4 On Afc 250
22-Aug-10 620 4664 Radha MNM  EWK  FH 140 14:00 / Mérk 140
22-Aug-10  6:20 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 :l/(;/ J)b’Work

22-Aug-10  6:20 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 14:00 / "m rk

22-Aug-10 6:20 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 14:00 / :{tﬁﬁzrk

22-Aug-10 6:20 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 w./Q On Alc

22-Aug-10 620 4666 Pedda Anjam  MNM EWK FH 140 14:00 [/CZ J ork

22-Avwg-10 930 4253 ) Hussain SHV PAl MA 225 14:00 0.58C n Alc

22-Aug-10 9:30 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 14:00 0.9C On Afc

22-Aug-10 9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 14:00 0% C On A/c

22-Aug-10 9:30 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 14:00 OQC On Alc 75
22-Aug-10 930 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 0.5// "~ OnAlc 100
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 23-Aug-1  To Date: 23/8

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Aug-10 6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 . 1.57C On Afc 300
23-Aug-10 6:00 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 6:00 4878 Ravi VYR CEN MH 150 18:00 L C On Al 25
23-Aug-10 . 6:00 4877 Srinu VYR CEN MA 200 18:.00 l.;C On Ae 300
23-Aug-10 600 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 E.? C On Afe 300
23-Aug-10 6:00 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4853 Balraj GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 15yC On Al 300
23-Aug-10 6:00 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IS)C On Ale 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4834 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I‘DC On Al 300
23-Aug-10 6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4734  Sumil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTi CEN MA 200 1R:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4885 Madhu VVR  CEN MA 200 1800 I.QC On Afc 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4728 Raja G CEN MH 150 £8:00 I.j C On Afc 225
23-Aug-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 §8:00 1.9 C ] ' 450
23-Aug-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 c ept. 160
23-Aug-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L. C /le‘ﬁo.k 300
23-Aug-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.?C Mk 300
23-Aug-10 8:00 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
23-Aug-10 8:00 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV 7 MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-Aug-10 8:00 3910 MD Tahir MDT Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C Onale 30
23-Aug-10 8:00 4625 Narayana MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
23-Aug-10 8:00 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-Aug-10  8:00 4034 MD Safruly MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-t0 8:00 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10 800 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Aug-10 2:00 4008 MD Saleem MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:00 403 MD Darod MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 t C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  3:00 4032 MD Estam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10  8:.02 4805 Dhan Raj BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:02 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:02 3796 shyam sunder BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:02 4807 Keswab BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10  8:02 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-Aug-10  8:02 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:02 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Co 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10 8:02 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:02 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:05 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
23-Ang-10¢ 8:05 3258 Nandlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
23-Aug-10 8:05 3478 TKamalabai B 00 I C On Afe 130
23-Aug-10 8:05 3479 Parmila B ﬁ:OO 1 C On Afc 130
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Date In n Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Aug-10 8:05 3541 Sitaram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1

H

C On Al 275
23-Aug-10 8:05 3793 Suresh BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:05 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH §50 18:00 1 C OnAfe 150
23-Aug-10  8:05 3547 Anjani BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept, 130
23-Aug-10 8:05 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C n Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:05 3315 Dinesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:05 336 Manohar BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Dgqft. 275
23-Aug-10  8:05 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:05 3474 Santatal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc - 275
23-Aug-10  8:05 3320 Palto ram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAfc 7 275
23-Aug-10  8:05 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR  MH 0 18:00 1 C Nik/By vV ¢
23-Aug-10 8:05 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10 8:05 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 8:05 3798 Suntibai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Aug-10 810 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH IS0 18:00 I C On Afc 150
23-Aug-10  8:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 215
23-Aug-10  8:10 4884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
23-Aug-10 810 482% Nahim NEHM CIV CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10 8:10 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:10 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 1800 . 1 C On Afe 275
23-Aug-10 810 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10  8:10 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:10 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 5
23-Aug-10 8:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 4747 Vamshi VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 4746 Ravi Vi Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10 812 4840 Ranjith NHM Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10  8:12 4831 Abad Ram NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 812 3765 Narsappa VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:12 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10 8:12 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 §:12 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10 815 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
23-Aug-10 815 2641 raghave PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Aug-10 815 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
23-Aug-10  8:15 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10  B:15 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:15 2405 Laxminaraya 75 18:00 e On Afc 275
23-Aog-10 8:15 3055 B.Naresh Kuh PK Q'IS 18:00; I C On Afc 275
RV - - e
27 August, 2010 Page 2 of 7
I [TV ]
Certified by: =€ C’:: e evremigy
i
Juatia
Protect Marag fienng. Ad —Muaager Er l
i._G_REr' ~eTERTAT, Greenwood Estates

’BQ{N ‘ — u‘(‘;)_%\y‘/é

———




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-Aug-10 815 2396 venkataRamn P.X CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 815 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10 815 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
23-Aug-10 8:15 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/e 225
23-Aug-10 8:15 4793 Surgj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
23-Aug-10  8:15 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Avg-10 817 4957 Sekhar KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10 817 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:17 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
23-Avng-10 8:17 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 8:17 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
23-Aug-10 8:17 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 8:17 3833 N Giri babu PK cw MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:17 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
23-Aug-10 817 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Mk 275
23-Aug-10 817 4915 Arjun BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:17 2813  Saraswati P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10 817 3912 KJangnnath  K! CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-Aug-10 8:17 4896 Arjun PK cIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10  8:17 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 820 407 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C (Jda’ﬁork 160
23-Aug-10  8:20 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2
23-Aug-10  8:20 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:20 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
23-Aug-10  8:20 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10 8:20 3820 DMangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
23-Aug-10 8:20 3919 Chennarao KJ crv MH 150 18:00 I C “On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:20 3918 P Kumar KJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 275
23-Aug-10 8:20 3824 I Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Dep( 160
23-Aug-10 8:20 3917 K Srinu KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C © On Ak 275
23-Aug-10° 8:20 3916 Prasad KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10  8:20 4810 Jagdish BY Civ MH £50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:25 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Job’Work 160
23-Aug-10  R:25 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C "] ork 160
23-Aug-10 825 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 166 18:00 1 C ’/J)ab/Work 160
23-Aug-t0 825 4277 J Gurukulu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
23-Aug-t0  8:25 4310 Chenna paidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
23-Aug-10  8:25 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
23-Aug-10  8:25 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C )aﬁ&brk 160
23-Aug-10 8:25 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Work 160
23-Aug-10  8:30 4963 B.Mallesh SKS PAI MA 225 13%:00 I C * Onafke 225
23-Aug-10 830 2231 Nagama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /LQ{fWok 140
23-Aug-10 830 3321 Ramana UTT c /JM(ork 160
23-Aug-10 8:30 4154 Bal krishna K C ¢ On Alc 150
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-Aug-10  8:30 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C OnAle 225
23-Aug-10  8:30 4656 Ram SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 © 8:30 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10 830 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10 8:30 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
23-Aug-10 8:30 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C Cn AJj 300
23-Aug-10 8:30 2439 Shant UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
23-Aug-10 8:30 3943 Santosh KJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 230 4401 Saraswati KJf CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10  8:30 4396 B Suresh KJ Clv MH £50 18:00 1C On Ale 150
23-Aug-10 830 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
23-Aug-10 8:35 4046 Anjana kausal KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
ﬁ3-Aug-lO 8:35 3925 K Bharati Ki Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10  8:35 3865 K Savitri PK cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10  8:35 3945 Ganga KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:35 4157 Krishna lal Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10  8:35 3949 Kanchan Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-Aug-10  8:35 4395 Mini KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
23-Aug-10  8:35 4954 Eshwari KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10 8:35 4952 Rushab NHM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
23-Ang-10 8:35 2372 Govindo P.K cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:40 4898 Shimadri P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
23-Aug-10 840 2399 Mohini P.X Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Aug-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  8:40 2631 Govindu PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
23-Aug-10  8:40 2389 P RBrandavan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 840 4905 Yesu PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 8:40 4897 Nilamabr P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10 840 3513 Somesar P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Aug-10 840 3514 Achutya PK civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
23-Aug-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10  8:40 3863 Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Afc 130
23-Aug-10  8:40 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-Aug-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
23-Aug-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
23-Aug-10 8:45 3665 B Padma PK == CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
23-Aug-10 8:45 2397 Kamalama P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-Aug-10 8:45 2402 Padma PK Cv FH 130 18:00 o C On Al 130
23-Aug-10 8:45 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Aug-10 8:45 4902 Rama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
23-Aug-10 8:45 4155 Shaavcer KJ [ohY MH L3 e BsliGhmn 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10 8:45 3056 Vasudev . 1 C On Al 275
23-Aug-10 845 3864 K Jyothi 1 C On Ale 130
23-Aug-10  8:45 2811 P Laxmi 1 ¢ On Ale 130
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Date
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Avg-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Ang-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10

In 1D
8:45 2406
8:45 4159
845 3519
8:45 4938
8:45 2369
8:50 4956
8:50 4397
8:50 3686
8:50 4953
8:50 4928
8:50 4912
8:50 4206
8:50 2441
8:50 3924
8:50 3922
8:50 3920
8:50 4955
8:55 4965
855 4966
8:55 4177
8:55 4964
8:55 4886
8:55 4890
8:55 4889
8:55 4632
8:55 4888
8:55 4887
8:55 4891
9:00 4959
9:00 3693
9:00 3670
9:00 4631
9:00 4630
9:00 4585
9:00 3653
9:30 4083
9:30 4082
9:30 40606
430 4068
9:30 4442
930 4444
9:30 4440
230 4435
Q30 412)

-27.Augusl, 2010

Name
Veralaxmi
M Shubham
Basanta
mahesh
C.Jagarnath
Gourak
Om prasad
D Anita
Titama
Sunitha
Ramesh
Hussanappa
Lakshmi k
B Bevi
N Laxmi
Krishna
Damayanthi
Pavan Singh
Rahel

anil kumar

Cont  Type Skill
P.K CIv FH
KJ Civ FH
P.K Clv FH
KJ Crv MH
PK Civ MA
Kl crv FH
Kl CIv MH
UTT EWK FH
KJ CIv FH
BDV CIV FH
BDV  CIV MA
BHM  PAI MH
uTT EWK FH
KJ Clv FH
KJ CIv FH
KJ CIv MH
Ki Crv FH
TPS MAR MA
TPS MAR MA
BHM  PAl MA_

Tel pal Singh  TPS MAR CcO

Vijay
Harilal
Chenna Ram
Naveen
Ganpat
Gabarlal
Taracharan
Pratap
Radhika
Padma
Prakash
Anjaiah
Ramesh
Laxmi
Narayan

P Appa rao

VIY GRA CcO
vIY GRA MA
VIY GRA MA
LS PLU MH
VIY GRA MA
vIY GRA MA
ViY GRA MA
KDS PLU MA
VM Clv FH

VM Cly FH

1.S PLU MH
LS PLU MA
BSP CEN MA
¥M CIv FH

SCM  CIV MA
SCM  EWK MA

Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA

Srinivase rao

SCM  CIv MA

Mahendra pan  JNR TIL MA

Rampal
Jay prakash

INR TiL MH
IJNR TiL MA

Janardhan pras JNR TiL CO

Laxmi narayan SCH

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
130 18:00 P C On Ale 130
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc. 150
140 18:00 1 C Work 140
130 18:00 1 ¢ on 130
130 18:00 1C #Tob Work 130
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc_. 150
140 18:00 1 C Mk 140
30 18:00 1 C On Ak 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130

0 18:00 e C/)mTE v 0
0 18:00 b C ;)m73§; 0
225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
0 1800 i C By V 0
0 18:00 1 C é/yafﬁ?v 0
0 18:00 1 C (}Mﬁv 0
0 18:00 1 ¢ /)ﬁﬁﬁiv 0
150 18:00 1C ¢ oOnak 150
0 18:00 1 C NilABy
0 18:00 1C W By Vv 0
0 18:00 1 C <wnﬁ;§ 0
250 18:00 1C Job W 250
130 18:00 1 C <On Al 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ade 130
150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 C On A 250
200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1C Job-Work 275
275 13:00 1 C //)Ewﬂﬁok 275
275 18:00 1 C v/ﬁfﬁ%k 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ ;{aﬂTGiik 275
300 18:00 1 ¢ "On Ale 300
175 18:00 1C (}wﬁkm 175
300 18:00 1 ¢ - JobAWork 300
300 18:00 1Cc  £On 300
TG 1 C b Work 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-Aug-10  9:40 3407 WNarsinghtao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL  CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
23-Aug-t0 9:40 4497 Shankaraiash PPN WEL MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10 9:40 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
23-Aug-10  9:40 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Al 200
23-Aug-10  9:40 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
23-Aug-10  9:40 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Aug-10  9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
23-Aug-10  9:40 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 9:40 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
23-Aug-10 9:40 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Aug-1¢ 940 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
23-Aug-10 9:50 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
23-Aug-10  9:50 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10 9:30 4909 Krishna VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
23-Aug-t0  9:50 4908 Srisailam VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
23-Aug-10  9:50 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
23-Aug-10  9:50 4918 Laxman VVR CEN MA 200 1800 1 C On Alc 200
23-Aug-10 9:50 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
23-Aug-10 9:50 4331 Sai MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
23-Aug-10  9:50 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
23-Aug-10 950 4880 Vishu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc i50
23-Aug-10 %:50 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 10:00 2500 SatyaNarzyan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C /Jab’Wor- 250
23-Aug-10 10:00 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C J ork 250
23-Aug-10 10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C “On Ale 250
23-Aug-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
23-Aug-10 10:00 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10  10:00 4701 Vinod VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
23-Aug-i0 100 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Afc 350
23-Aug-10 10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIE MH 250 18.00 P C On Alc 250
23-Aug-10 10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
23-Aug-10 1025 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI co 300 1800 1 C On Afc 300
23-Aug-10 10:25 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Aug-10 10:25 4404 DRambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10  10:25 4405 ) Mahesh VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  10:25 4406 K Ramababu VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
23-Aug-10 10:25 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10 10:25 4410 U Raju VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
23-Aug-10 10:25 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
23-Aug-10  10:25 4407 K Arbind VLR 1 C On Ale 225
23-Aug-1¢ 10:35 4671 Bhagvanta I C Work 160
23-Aug-10 10:35 3652 V Murali . 1 C On Ale 300
23-Aug-10  10:35 4672 Chinna Anjam RN £ v i e Topfork 140
lnate ‘
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Date
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
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In
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:36

1D
4669
4668
4666
4664
3954
4675
4678
4663

ger/cng
SIT0D EFQTAT?' ’

i T

Name
Yadamma
Laxma Reddy
Pedda Anjam
Radha
Shekhar
Lattanna
Venkatamma

Neela

Greenwood Estates

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block

Amount
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 / Aﬂ’ 140
MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 / /'k 160
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 % )114::( 140
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 % M 4
VM GV MA 275 18:00 ./ On Alc 75
MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 //‘/ /Johw/
MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 /x}c/ /
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 / 6b Work
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GWE - Détailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 24-Aug-1  To Date: 24/8

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
24-Aug-10 . 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C de 160
24-Aug-10  6:05 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH E40 14:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-Aug-10  6:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1C On Alc 160
24-Aug-10  6:05 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C On Ale 140

bd)@fl-Aug-l{) 6:05 2100 Dass NAR CIV MA 205 14:00 1 C On Afc 205
24-Avpg-10  6:05 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C On Afc 140
24-Aug-10  6:05 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C On Aje 160
24-Aug-10 6:05 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C On Ale 160
24-Aug-10 6:05 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-Aug-10  6:05 3521 Ramana UFT EwWK MH 160 14:00 1 C On A/c 160
24-Aug-10  6:05 2439 Shanti urT EWK FH 140 14:00 I C On Afc 140
24-Aug-10  6:10 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C "/Dwr/ 140
24-Aug-10 6:10 3688 B Jvoti UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C &m/ 140
24-Aug-1¢ 6:10 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C “0n Afc 140
24-Aug-10 6:10 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C De 160
24-Aug-10 T:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C ‘& 130
24-Aug-10  7:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 15:00 1C /ﬁ‘ﬁ\’,rk 160
24-Aug-10 7:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 15:00 1 C /M’d)rk 140
24-Aug-10  T:00 3652  V Murali VM CIv Co 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
24-Aug-10 700 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-Aug-10  7:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C COn Alc 130
24-Aug-10 7:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 15:00 I C On Alc 275
24-Aug-10 7:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH [50 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10 7:.00 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 3951 Sampurana Ki Ccv FH 130 14:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 4190 shivani UTT  EWK FH 140 15:00 P C
24-Avg-10  7:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 4747 Vamshi VM Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C
24-Aug-10 7:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10 7:00 @.LRavi NAR CIV  HM 205 15:00 1C
24-Aug-10  7:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH £S0 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 15:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  7:00 4746 Ravi VM crv MA, 275 14:00 I C
24-Aug-10  7:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 15:00 i C
24-Aug-10  7:.00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C
24-Aug-10 900 3914 K Yakashi KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C
24-Aug-10 9:00 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv M 150 18:00 I C
24-Aug-10 900 3924 B Devi KJ Clv FH £30 18:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  9:00 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Clv CcO 300 18:00 1C
24-Aug-10  9:05 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 27; 18:00 1 C
24-Aug-10  9:05 4953 Titama 0 18:00 I C
24-Aug-10  9:05 4541 Shafik 00 18:00 1 C
o - . Audit .}
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Date HH] ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount

24-Aug-10 9:05 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
24-Aug-10 9:05 4655 Khaleem SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
24-Aug-10 905 4793 Suraj SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
24-Aug-10 9:05 3951 Sampurana K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
24-Aug-10 9:05 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
24-Aug-10 9:05 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-Aug-10  9:05 4952 Rushab NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-Aug-10 9:05 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-A&g—10 9:05 3917 K Srinu KI Clv Ma 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
24-Aug-10 9:05 4656 Ram SKS PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
24-Aug-10  9:05 4658 Hafizkhan SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
24-Aug-10 9:05 3531 Syed khaleel 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Aug-10 9:05 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Ang-10 9:05 3533 MA Qaiyoom L8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Aug-10 910 3405 Santosh BHM  Pal MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
24-Aug-10 910 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
24-Aug-10 9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
24-Aug-10 9:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
24-Aug-10 9:10 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Aug-10 9:10 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C J ork 160
24-Aug-10  9:10 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
24-Aug-10  9:10 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
24-Aug-10 910 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
24-Aug-10  9:10 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 1 ork 140
24-Aug-10 9:10 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CoO 300 18:00 1 C “On Al 300
24-Aug-10 910 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 1 ork i60
24-Aug-10 910 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘W 140
24-Aug-10 910 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MEH 160 18:00 I C "M 160
24-Aug-10 %10 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM  EWK FH t40 18:00 1 C ‘/\Gﬁzi 140
24-Aug-10 910 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH £40  18:00 I C ‘y&'ﬁrk 140
24-Aug-10 910 4663 Neela MNM EWK Fit 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 146
24-Aug-10 9:10 4679 Cimna MNM  EWK ~ MH 160 18:00 1 C “er 160
24-Aug-10 9:20 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C ‘Jﬁmork 200
24-Aug-10  9:20 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C )J/ob*t{ork_ 275
24-Aug-10 920 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C ' JopARork 275
24-Aug-10 920 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C ) ork 275
24-Aug-10 9:20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C y.l ork 275
24-Aug-10 920 4123 Jagan SCM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ’ W, 150
24-Aug-10  9:20 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 icC ° b Work 300
24-Aug-10  9:20 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C lmﬁzrk 200
24-Ang-10 920 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /0‘(W0rk 160
24-Aug-10  9:20 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /L@b/quk 140
24-Aug-10 9:20 4680 Kurmaiah MNM__EWK  MH 160 1800 1 C "M@rkz 160
24-Aug-10 920 468! Anjamma M 8 ﬁOO { 1 C Mk 140
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Date
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Anig-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Avg-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Avg-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10
24-Aug-10

in

9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
%:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
945
9:45
9:45
945
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

27 August20l0

4584
4410
4530
4216
4546
4310
4533
4407
4278
4276
4534
4740
4739
4684
4742
4717
4716
4701
4759
4699
4637
4683
4682
4693
4695
4698
2699
2500
4702
3580
4442
4435
4270
4249

B Certifiéd gy:

Name
Matlesha
U Raju
Balakrishna
N Ramu
Shanker
Chenna paidu
Raju
K Arbind
Ramanamma
Pandu raju
Mahesh
Laxmi Naraya
Haribabu
Mahesha
Venkatram
Yadi
Samba
Vinod
Srinu
Venkata
Kamesh
Srinu
D .Srinivas
Mani
Damodar Redd
Pelami Chami
Nagaraju
Satya Narayan
Muzibam
A Raju
Mahendra pan
Janardhan pras
Brahima chary

B Jogaiah

Cont

BSP
VLR
MAD
BPO
BPO
KRI
MAD
VLR
KRI
KRI
MAD
HRB
HRB
DS
HRB
VLS
VLS
VLS
HRB
VLS
DS
DS
DS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VAR
VAR
VLS
VAR
INR
INR
AR
AR

Type
CEN
PAl
ELE
ELE
ELE
EWK
ELE
PAl
EWK
EWK
ELE
CIv
Civ
ELE
CIV
TIL
TIL
TiL
CIv
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
CAR
CAR

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
Co
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA

Wage
200
225
250
250
250
E60
160
225
146
160
160
150
300
250
150
2350
350
250
150
250
250
250
300
350
350
350
250
250
250
250
300
360
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
E8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block  Payment

ork

o\
A\
Z

/ " OnAfl
/ On Alc
/ On Ale
/ On Ale
”% On Afe
4 On Alc
../ On Afc
/ On Ale
/ On Al

N

ork

On Alc
7 On Afe
QZ/;? On Al
On Alc

_/ Job Wt

\{/Q < Job W]
£c ¢ On Asc
On Ale

AN

SRR

Amount

200
225
230
250
250
160
160
225
140
160
160
150
300
250
150
250
350

250 -

15
3
25
250
300
350
350
350
250
250
250
250
300
300
250
250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 25-Aug-1  To Date: 25/8
"

i

Date In H)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept 160
25-Aug-10¢ 6:10 4861 WNarsimha GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 L»C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10 610 4731 Khirod GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 l.DC On Afe 300
25-Aug-10 610 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1nC On Ale 300
25-Aug-10 6:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
25-Ang-10  6:10 4724 Sanjaya GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10 6:10 4855 Srmm GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1;)C Cn Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 4856 Ramesl:-?:-'“-h\_‘_‘GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.7 C On Afc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 4858 Balraj EH‘?""*»QEN MA 200 18:00 :)C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 4728 Raja GTI  CEN™ReMH 150 18:00 5 C Ont Afc 225
25-Aug-10  6:10 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LA C On Afc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 4859 Ramesh GTi CEN MA 200 -18:00 I.D C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:10 416F Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 C On Afc 300
25-Aug-10 6:15 4876 Raghumohan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Ale_- 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1y C m 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l; C On Afe 225
23-Aug-10  6:15 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 13 C On Alc 225
25-Aug-10  6:15 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 360
25-Aug-10 6:15 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 13 C On Alc 225
25-Aug-10 6:15 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 L5YyC Cn Alc 225
25-Aug-10 6:15 4880 Vishu VYVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 Lz) C On Al 225
25-Aug-10 6:15 4882 Elesh VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Ale 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4918 Laxman VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.? C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 INC On Alg 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CcO 300 18:00 l.? C Job Work 450 »
25-Aug-10 6:15 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA CT 200 18:00 L5 C Work 300
25-Aug-10  6:15 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 IQC Job-Work 300
25-Aug-10  8:00 3259 Govardhan BY c MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10 8:00 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10  8:00 3479 Parmila BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:00 3258 WNandlal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:00 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10  8:00 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY C MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Aug-10  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10  8:00 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 3355 Nahar 1 C On Alg 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 3316 Manohar I C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:05 4835 Mahomad Sho 1 C On Afc 275
27 August, 2010 ’ Page 1 of 7

- FREENWOOD 25TARTES
Certified/by: CHECHED

dual

E
ER . enta

LR

/ : ] ¢ Aty Suario -
Project Mang nr‘i'—-‘nfg t 3 ﬁAc‘mvr "1'3"""‘ : 1 w 2%9/0 .
GRE :NW’)OD ESTATES PG odd fnive By = v e !

ey




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Aug-10  8:05 3315 Dinesh BY Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aflc 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 4828 MNahim NHM CIV co- 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
25-Aug-10  8:05 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 326f Bhupender BY cy MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
25-Aug-10 8:05 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Cn Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:05 4936 Mohan NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10 8:05 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:05 3539 Ghajendra BY Clv Ma 275 18:00 I C On Aje 275
25-Aug-10  8:05 3541 Sitaram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:07 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:07 4831 Abad Ram NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10  8:07 4884 Sunil NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
25-Aug-10  8:07 4844 Rakesh NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10  8:07 4935 BaujRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10 8:.07 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 . 1C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:07 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc <275
25-Aug-10 8:07 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:07 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
25-Aug-10 8:07 4841 Mohammed NHM ClV MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:07 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10  8:07 4843 Tilash NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10  8:07 4836 Pramod NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 810 4747 Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 27
25-Aug-10 810 4360 Ajay kumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc

25-Aug-10 810 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:10 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 810 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10  8:10 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:10 4625 Narayana MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10  8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
25-Aug-10  8:10 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:10 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 810 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
25-Avg-10  8:10 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10 815 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU co 300 1%:00 I C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  8:15 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:15 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
25-Aug-10  8:15 4713 MD,Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
25-Aug-10  8:15 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
25-Aug-10  8:15 3652 V Murali VM C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10 815 3649 nagaraju VM V MAC ) é -_-----..._£__Q__ On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Aug-10 8:15 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:15 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Al 130
25-Aug-10  8:15 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
25-Aug-10  8:15 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:15 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10 8:15 3765 Narsappa VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
25-Aug-10 815 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:17 4046 Anjanakausal KJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
25-Aug-10 817 4155 Shanveer K¥ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10 817 4159 ™ Shubham  ¥J CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-Aug-10 8:17 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR cO 300 18:00 1¢C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10  8:17 4397 Om prasad Kj CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10 8:17 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
25-Aug-10  8:17 4282 B Satish KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 817 4793 Suraj " SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1cC On Alc 225
25-Aug-10  8:17 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:17 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:17 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
25-Aug-10 8:17 3918 P Kumar KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:17 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 817 3916 Prasad H Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-t0  8:20 2813 Saraswati P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-Aug-10  8:20 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:20 2407 P.santosh PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 820 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc

25-Aug-10 8:20 2390  Anakith PK Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:20 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
25-Aug-10  8:20 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10  8:20 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10 8:20 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
25-Aug-1¢ 8:20 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Aug-10  8:20 3664 B Arun PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:20 3866 K Jasuda PK crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:20 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
25-Aug-10 825 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
25-Aug-10 825 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10 825 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
25-Aug-10 8:25 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10  8:25 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1"C On Ale 150
25-Aug-10  8:25 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Ang-10  8:25 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Aug-10  8:25 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  8:25 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300 - )
25-Aug-10  8:25 3912 KlJangmnath KJ v Co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Aug-10  8:25 4156 G Srino KlJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 825 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:25 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Ang-10 8125 3945 Ganga KI arv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
25-Aug-10 825 4902 Rama PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-Aug-i0  8:25 4957 Sekhar Kj Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10 825 4905 Yesu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On 275
25-Aug-10  8:30 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 0b Work 140
25-Aug-10 830 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Wor, 160
25-Aug-10  8:30 4276 Panduraju KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C T 160
25-Aug-10 8:30 4310 Chenna paidu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C K Work 160
25-Aug-10 8:30 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk 160
25-Aug-10 8:30 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C /{Drk 140
25-Aug-10 8:30 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C b Work 140
25-Aug-10  8:30 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 C ‘/N)X( Tk 160
25-Aug-10 830 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C b Work 140
25-Aug-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aflc 150
25-Aug-10  8:40 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10 8:40 3055 B.MNaresh Kum PK Qv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10 840 4396 Arjun PK Cv MH 130 18:00 L C On Ale 150
25-Aug-10  8:40 2396 venkataRamn PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10 840 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
25-Aug-10 840 3853 NGiribabu PK Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Aug-10  8:40 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 0
25-Aug-1¢ 8:40 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc /130
25-Aug-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Aug-10 845 3514 Achutya PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 I C On Afe 275
25-Aug-10  8:45 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:45 4568 Shaker UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C J drk 160
25-Aug-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On 130
25-Aug-10  8:45 4017 B Balu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Aﬁ\’erk 160
25-Aug-10 845 4451 Guikulud Man UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Wﬂ( 140
25-Aug-10 8:45 4655 Khaleem SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
25-Aug-10  8:45 4638 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
25-Aug-10 8:45 3686 D Anita UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C }a/ 140
25-Aug-10 845 2389 PBrandavan P.XK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-Aug-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alg 275
25-Aug-10 845 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work . 160
25-Aug-10  8:45 2419 A Narcsh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /Je‘ﬁ&’ork 160
25-Aug-10  8:45 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C " JatWork 160
25-Aug-1¢0 8:45 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
25-Ang-1¢ 8:47 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
25-Aug-1¢ 8:47 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C I Wok 140
25-Aug-10  8:47 2231 WNagama UTT  EWK FH 140 1800  _t C MK 140
e = ¢
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Aug-10  8:47 4912 Ramesh BDV CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10 847 4924 sitamma BDV ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10 847 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C K( k 140
25-Aug-10 847 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 14 18:00 1 C J6b Work 140
23-Aug-10  8:47 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C m 140
25-Aug-10 847 4911 Ravikumar BDV ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C N Work 275
25-Aug-10 8:50 4955 Damayanthi  KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10 8:50 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Onalc 130
25-Aug-10  8:50 3924 B Devi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-Aug-10 8:50 3925 K Bharati K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-Aug-10 8:50 3949 Kanchan KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
25-Aug-10  8:30 4395 Mini Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alg~ 130
25-Aug-10  8:50 4928 Sunitha Bbvy CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C (JA; 130
25-Aug-10  8:50 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  8:50 4954 Eshwari KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 130
23-Aug-10 8:50 4953 Titama KJ v FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10 8:50 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10 8:50 4154 Bal krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
25-Aug-10  8:50 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  9:00 4958 mahesh Kl CcIv MH 150 18:00 1 C - On Afc

25-Aug-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Alc

25-Aug-10  9:00 3519 Basanta PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

25-Aug-10 9:00 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10 9:00 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10 9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
25-Aug-10 9:00 2395 Manjula P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
25-Aug-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Aug-10 9:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  9:00 3950 Hemmo KJ v FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-Avg-10  9:00 3962 Banshi K] Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Aug-10 9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
25-Aug-1¢ 9:00 3951 Sampurana KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
25-Aug-10 9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Aje 225
25-Aug-10 9:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-Aug-10 9:05 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL  CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
25-Aug-i0 905 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Jok‘ﬁ rk 275
25-Aug-10  9:05 3089 P.RamjitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Work 150
25-Aug-10  9:05 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
25-Aug-10 9:05 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 1800 1 C /ﬂmork 275
25-Aug-10 9:05 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc. 200
25-Aug-10 9:05 412F Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /em)rk 275
25-Aug-10 9:05 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C /J:K(k 275
25-Aug-10  9:05 4123 Jagan SCM  Civ MH 150 18:.00 1 C % 150
25-Aug-10 5:05 4068 Srinivase rao BO() 1 C M 275
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Date in 1D Name
25-Aug-10 9:05 4632 Naveen
25-Aug-10 910 4333 Raju
25-Aug-10 9110 4600 Balaiah
25-Aug-10 910 4599 Kanakaiah
25-Aug-10 910 4827 Sudha
25-Aug-10  9:10 4826 Sithar
25-Aug-10  9:10 4440 Jay prakash
25-Aug-10  9:10 4435 Janardhan pras
25-Aug-10  9:10 4436 Sangrip
25-Aug-10 9:10 4825 Bakshu
25-Aug-10  9:10 4438 Imran
25-Aug-10 910 4443 Rampiyare
25-Aug-10 9:10 4441 Rampal
25-Aug-10 9:10 4442 Mahendra pan
25-Aug-10  9:10 453t Sai
25-Aug-10 920 4964 Tel pal Singh
23-Aug-10 920 4197 braj sekhar
25-Aug-10 9:20 4259 Satish
25-Aug-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah
25-Aug-10 9:20 4198 sunil
25-Aug-10 9:20 4965 Pavan Singh
25-Aug-10 920 4966 Rahul
25-Aug-10 9:20 49487 Bhupathi
25-Aug-10  9:20 4353 Murali
25-Aug-i0 9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar
25-Aug-10 920 4690 Santosh
25-Aug-10 930 4730 Naraton
25-Aug-10- 9:30 4726 Bachu Mandal
25-Aug-10  9:30 4727 Lakhan Mayit
25-Aug-10  9:30 3826 D Badramma
25-Aug-10 9:30 4739 Haribabu
25-Aug-10 9:30 4740 Laxmi Naraya
25-Aug-10 9:30 4741 Venkat Rao
25-Aug-10 930 4742 Venkatram
25-Aug-10 930 4759 Srinu
25-Aug-10 930 4453 Sainamma
25-Aug-10 930 4765 Anand
25-Aug-10 9:30 4857 Ramesh
25-Aug-10 10:00 4687 Kamesh
25-Aug-10 10:00 4080 Rama chary
25-Aug-10 10:00 3530 MA Khudoos
25-Aug-10  10:00 4682 D.Srinivas
25-Aug-10  10:00 4907 Chary
25-Aug-10  10:00 4684 Mahesha
27 August, 2010
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Cont
LS
MAD
BSP
BSP
BKS
BKS
JNR
JNR
JNR
BKS
JNR
INR
IJNR
JNR
MAD
TPS
BHM
SHV
PPN
BHM
TPS
TPS
TPS
SHV
VIK
VIK
GTIL
GTI
GTI
UTT
HRB
HRB
HRB
HRB
HRB
uUTt
HRB
GTI
DS
AR
LS
DS§

Type Skill
PLU MH
ELE MH
CEN MA
CEN MA
MAR  FH
MAR MA
TIL MaA
TIL cO
TIL MA
MAR  CO
TIL MA
TIL MA
TIL MH
TIL MA
ELE MA
MAR  CO
PAL MA
PAL MA
WEL MH
PAI MA
MAR MA
MAR MA
MAR  MH
PAI MA
PLU CoO
PLU MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
EWK  FH
CIV Co
CIv MH
CIv MH
CIv MH
CIv MH
EWK  FH
CIV MH
CEN MA
ELE MA
CAR MEH
PLU MA

CO

Wage Out Atin Bleck  Payment Amount
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
200 18:00 1¢C On 200

0 18:00 1¢C Nit/ By v 0
0 18:00 1cC (@ﬁyv 0
300 18:00 1C Job Work 300
300 18:00 1 ¢ & Onakc 300
300 18:00 1 C On Alg 300
0 18:00 P C NiLLBy V 0
300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
300 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 300
175 18:00 1C JotWork 175
300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
0 18:00 1¢C M v 0
225 18:00 1 ¢ <OonAk 225
225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
150 18:00 1cC On Afe 150
225 18:00 1C On Adc 22
0 18:00 1 ¢ M v 70
0 18:00 1C )mﬁv 0

0 18:00 1 C ”)m/B:v
225 18:00 1C " On Afc 225
300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 e On Alc 200
200 18:00 i C On Afc 200
140 12:00 1 C /eﬁork 140
300 18:00 1¢C /Joaf( 300
150 18:00 1 ¢ M 150
150 18:00 1 C o Wo 150
150 18:00 1C Jot Work 150
150 18:00 1 ¢ )emm 150
140 18:00 1 ¢ Work 140
150 18:00 1¢C Work 150
200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
300 18:00 1C On Afe 300
IR0y | C On Afe 200
sl 3500 1 C On Ale 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Aug-10 10:00 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR co 300 18:00 d/f: On Ale 300
25-Aug-10  10:00 4962 D .Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 /)/C On A/ 250
25-Aug-10 10:00 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 L C Wor 150
25-Aug-10  10:00 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 / J ork 250
25-Aug-10  10:00 4845 Kumta NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 j On Alc 275
25-Aug-10  10:00 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 z On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  10:00 4223 Anjanalu AR CAR MA 250 18:00 zt/C On Al 250
25-Aug-10 10:00 4834 Motin Bai NHM  Civ FH £30 18:00 / On Alc 130
25-Aug-10  10:10 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 K On Alc 160
25-Aug-10 10:10 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
25-Aug-10  10:10 4405 J Mahesh VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
25-Aug-10  10:10 4404 D Rambaban VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
25-Aug-10 10:10 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAL CcO 300 18:00 ﬁ Cn Alc 300
25-Aug-10 10:10 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 (O/C On Afc 225
25-Aug-16 10:10 4407 K Arbind VLR  PA] MA 225 1800 /i/C On Ale 22
25-Aug-10 10:10 4411 R Raghu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ",t/c. On Ale 25
25-Aug-10  10:10 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 ;}/C On Alc 250
25-Aug-10 10:10 4410 U Raju VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /(/C On Alc 225
25-Aug-10  10:10 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 \% On Alc 250
25-Aug-10 10:10 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alg. 250
25-Aug-10  10:15 4974 Mukesh DVL  MAR MA 0 18:00 ZI/C /Nﬁ;v 0
25-Aug-10 10:15 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 jf. On Alc 250
25-Aug-10  10:15 4970 Devilal DVE.  MAR CcO G 18:00 Z/C /NU#‘BiV 0
25-Aug-10  10:15 4971 Badar DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 / )WV 0
25-Aug-10  10:15 4972 Rameshwar DVL MAR  MA 0 1800 / : Myv
25-Aug-10  10:15 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 //C “On Alg 250
25-Aug-10  10:15 4973 Manoj DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 / L,Nﬂ{y\/ 0
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GWE - Detailed Atindence Repo  From Date: 26-Aug-1  To Date: 26/8
——d . n

Date In jy Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
26-Aug-i10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.9C /Job‘Work 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15/C ‘:/Jﬁﬁork 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 L3YC (Lam 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i;QC Work 210
26-Aug-10  6:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I?C }Jﬁr‘?ork 240

i 26-Aug-10  6:00 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 18 C Work 210
26-Aug-10 6:00 3824 J Yenkanna [VEN) EWK MH 160 18:00 I.5% C z)wbﬁo'rk 240
26-Aug-10 6:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.;) C “Je6 Work 210
26-Aug-10  6:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 € ) ork 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 2420 waurali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.D C k/k}‘mrk 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 !.5} C b;.l/a'b{mk 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C [ 160
26-Aug-10  6:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 1140 18:00 1.5/C %;k 210
26-Aug-10 6:00 2071  Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3\ C /om)rk 240
26-Aug-10  6:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 a_:)c  JohA¥ork 240
26-Aug-10  6:05 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 LY A On Afc 225
26-Aug-10  6:05 4907 Chary VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 "I‘D_C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 6:05 4880 Vishu VVR CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.2)'c _ Onak 225
26-Aug-10  6:05 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.¥C On Ale 225 L
26-Aug-10  6:05 4877 Srinu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 IL.7NC On Ale 300
26-Ang-10 605 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 1800 l.;) A On Afc 304
26-Aug-10 6:05 4419 lJithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 L3 A On Ale S 225
26-Aug-10  6:05 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DA On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 6:05 4909 Krishna VVR  CEN MA 200 13:00 1.53C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  6:05 42854 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)A On A/c 360
26-Aug-10 6:05 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3y A Cn Alc 300
26-Aug-10 6:05 4918 Laxman VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Afc 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4861 WNarsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 300
26-Avg-10  6:10 4736 Babu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 300
20-Aug-10 6:10 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 L.NC On Afc 300
26-Aug-10 6:10 4731 Khirod GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 IDC On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.? C On Ale 225
26-Aug-10 6:10 4737 Munna Gm CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 6:10 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.4C On Afe 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 E.) C (Jof)' Work 450
26-Aug-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1i)c /Jm’Work 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C ork 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.NC On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 6:10 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Aje 300
26-Aug-10  6:10 4599 Kanakaiah B8P CEN MA 200 18:00 !.? C On Ale 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 16 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4161 Mahinder GTi CEN it 0 T3.00 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 620 4734 Sunil GTI SN Q)O C Cn Alc 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-Aug-10 620 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 1%C  Onak 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 19 C On A/c 300
26-Aug-t0  6:20 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I:S)C On Ale 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.A C On Aflc 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:60 l,;/ On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  6:20 4854 Sailu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 L. C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  8:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
26-Aug-10 8:00 3258 Nandlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 8:00 3315 Dinesh BY clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 800 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
26-Aug-t0  §:00 3539 Ghajendra BY Clv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-i0  8:00 3548 Rupchand BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
26-Aug-10  8:00 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
26-Aug-10  8:05 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc
26-Aug-10  8:05 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc
26-Aug-10  8:05 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc
26-Aug-10  8:05 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc _
26-Aug-10  8:05 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:05 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C OCn Al 275
26-Aug-10 8:05 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-1¢  8:05 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-1¢ 8:05 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV  MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10 8:05 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 8:05 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
26-Aug-10 810 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
26-Aug-10  8:10 4839 Hemlal NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 810 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  8:10 4342 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  8:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
26-Aug-10  8:10 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
26-Aug-10 8:12 4951 Swarika NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Afc 275
26-Aug-10  8:12 4830 Pratap Sing NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 8:12 4927 Saradha BDYV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 8:12 4912 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afe 275
26-Aug-10  8:12 4913 Viswanath BDV I C On Adc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-Aug-10  8:12 4916 Simhadri BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  8:12 4885 Madhu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
26-Aug-10  8:12 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/ 150
26-Aug-10  8:12 4931 Arjun BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C /m;( 275
26-Aug-10  8:12 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 8:12 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 156 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Aug-10 812 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:12 4836 Pramod NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:12 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C /k)‘(ork £30
26-Aug-10  8:15 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )Dc). 140
26-Aug-10 8:15 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1co ept. 140
26-Aug-10  8:15 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C (leb{ork 146
26-Aug-10 815 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK co . 300 18:00 1 C )pb’Work 300
26-Aug-10 815 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C “ ] ork 160
26-Aug-10  8:13 4276 Pandu raju KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C “J ork 160
26-Aug-10 815 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C )Mf{o k

26-Aug-10  8:15 2231 Nagama UTT EWK TH 140 18:00 1¢C = %k

26-Aug-10 815 4451 GulkuludMan UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ;kfﬁzrk

26-Aug-10 8:15 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C (k?ﬁork

26-Aug-10  8:15 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job-Worl

26-Aug-10  8:15 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
26-Aug-10  8:15 2426 Ramji uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job4ork 160
26-Avg-10  8:15 2439 Shanti UTT EWK fH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
26-Aug-10  8:20 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C p n Afc 130
26-Aug-10 8:20 2781 Prakash P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:20 3056 Vasudev P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Aug-10 820 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
26-Aug-10 820 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 820 2396 venkata Ramn PK CLv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10 820 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:20 2395 Manjula PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 820 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  8:20 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Aug-10 8:20 4897 WNilamabr PK Clv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Aug-10  8:20 4898 Shimadri PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Aug-10  8:20 3035 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:20 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:25 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 825 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
26-Aug-10 825 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
26-Aug-10 8:25 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU coO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10 825 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 1?(22*_‘__.____,_1 C On Afc 250
26-Aug-10 825 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU ____Ma—we - ;‘3”1@[{) 1 On Alc 250
26-Aug-10 $:25 3878 Krishna BPO T ~ o1 40 1 E On Ale 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

26-Aug-10  8:25 3866 K Jasuda PK Crv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alg 130
26-Aug-10  8:25 3865 K Saviiri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10  3:25 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
26-Aug-10 825 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 825 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAl MA, 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Aug-10  8:25 4216 NRamu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
26-Aug-10  8:30 4956 Gourak KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10  8:30 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Ang-10 8:30 4958 mahesh KJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
26-Aug-10 8:30 4401 Saraswati K} CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:30 4955 Damayanthi  KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Aug-t0 830 3951 Sampurana KJi v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:30 4954 Eshwari KJ Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
26-Aug-10  8:30 4953 Titama Kl Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Aug-10  8:30 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:30 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
26-Aug-10 8:30 3925 K Bharati Kl Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
26-Ang-10 8:40 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
26-Aug-10 8:40 4156 G Srino KJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe

26-Aug-10  8:40 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc

26-Aug-10 840 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Afc

26-Aug-10  8:40 3945 Ganga K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

26-Aug-10 840 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc

26-Aug-10  8:40 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc

26-Aug-10  8:40 3950 UHemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c

26-Aug-10  8:40 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:060 1 C On Alc

26-Aug-10 8:40 4655 Khaleem SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc

26-Aug-10  8:40 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
26-Aug-10  8:40 4658 Hafizkhan SKS  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Aug-10 8:40 4282 B Satish KJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
26-Aug-10  8:40 4395 Mini Kl Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Aug-10  8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 845 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
26-Aug-10  8:45 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
26-Aug-10 §:45 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi Kl cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:45 3920 Krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10 845 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10  8:45 3919 Chennarao KJ Clv MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  8:45 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:60 1C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:45 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
26-Aug-10  8:45 4957 Sekhar KJ CIyY MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Aug-10 845 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH - 130 £8:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  8:50 2403 Vanandi PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Aflc 130
26-Aug-10  8:50 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
26-Avug-10  8:50 48%6 Arjun P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Aug-10  8:50 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10  8:50 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  8:50 2631 Govindu PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  8:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc . 250
26-Aug-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  8:50 3057 Ganapathi PK Cv MA. 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10 9:00 4952 Rushab NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  9:00 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  9:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  9:00 4154 Bal krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Aug-10  9:00 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 25
26-Aug-10  9:00 4159 M Shubham  KIJ Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10  9:00 4180 thanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  9:00 4157 Krishna lal Kl Civ FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Aug-10  9:00 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C (lam)rk 150
26-Aug-10  9:00 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C Mrk 275
26-Aug-10  9:00 4066 Simha chalam S$CM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C JobWork 275
26-Aug-10  9:00 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA, 275 18:00 1C “On Afe 275
26-Aug-10  9:00 4046 Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH - 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Aug-10  9:00 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Aug-10  9:00 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
26-Aug-10  9:05 4972 Rameshwar DVL  MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C ZNm'yV 0
26-Aug-10 9:05 3089 P Ranjit Kum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C ‘On 150
26-Aug-10 9:05 4970 Devilal DVL MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C /Nﬁ:;\f 0
26-Aug-10 9:05 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C /Job’Work 275
26-Aug-10 9:05 4971 Badar DVL MAR MA ¢ 18:00 1 C - M7 By V 0
26-Aug-10  9:05 4973 Mangj DVL MAR MaA 0 18:00 1 C )ua/v

26-Aug-10  9:05 4974 Mukesh DYL MAR MA ¢ 18:00 1 C /&V

26-Aug-10 9:05 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
26-Aug-10  9:05 4497 Shankaraizh PPN WEL MH E50 18:00 1 C Mrk 150
26-Aug-10 9:15 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni yv 0
26-Aug-10 9115 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C < On Afc 300
26-Aug-10  9:15 4690 Santosh VJK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
26-Aug-10  9:15 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL Ma G 18:00 1 C )h‘];?/ ]
26-Aug-10 9115 4649 Mangal Chan PRI _ Tl MaA 0 18:00 1 C Nil#By Vv 0
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Aug-10  9:15 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
26-Aug-10 9:15 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc..- 225
26-Avg-10  9:13 4966 Rahul TPS MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C 2&!:‘/5‘3/\’ 0
26-Aug-10  9:15 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C . On Alc. 200
26-Aug-10  9:15 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR  MH ¢ 18:00 I C ).'Mfy\" 0
26-Aug-10 915 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C *On Afc 250
26-Aug-10 915 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
26-Aug-10 9:15 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Co 300 18:00 1C On Alg 300
26-Aug-10  9:15 4965 Pavan Singh  TPS MAR  MA 0 18:00 1C /N'y{y\/ 0
26-Aug-10  9:15 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/ 150
26-Aug-10 915 4964 Tel pal Singh  TPS MAR  CO 0 18:00 I C (w/l':;y\’ 0
26-Aug-10 9:30 4908 Srisailam VVR  CEN MaA 200 18:00 1 C ‘On Afe 200
26-Aug-10  9:30 4746 Ravi VM Crv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Aug-10 9:30 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Aug-10  9:30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
26-Aug-10  9:30 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Ang-10 930 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10 9:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
26-Aug-10 930 4285 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
26-Aug-10 9:30 3954 Shekhar VM cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
26-Aug-10 9:30 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH . 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10  9:30 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
26-Aug-10 9:30 3670 Padma VM Ccv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
26-Aug-10 930 3652 V Murali VM Civ co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
26-Aug-10  9:40 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C ork 150
26-Aug-10  9:40 4765 Anand HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1C Mrk 150
26-Aug-10  9:40 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C W"k, 250
26-Aug-10 9:40 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Y otk 150
26-Aug-10 9:40 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C W 250
26-Aug-10 %40 4741 Venkat Rao HRB  CIv M 150 18:00 1 C W 150
26-Aug-10 9:40 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Jo ork 150
26-Aug-10 940 4739 Haribabu HRB CIV CO 300 18:00 1¢C 3 ork 300
26-Aug-10  9:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C “On Al 250
26-Aug-i0  9:40 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C Mk 250
26-Aug-10 9:40 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C :ob Work 250
26-Aug-10 9140 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 1 C ,Mﬁork 300
26-Aug-10  9:40 4742 Venkatram HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C .LJ ork 150
26-Ang-10 9:50 4198  sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Aug-10 9:50 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH 0 18:00 1 C }t’IByV 0
26-Aug-10  9:50 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 [8:00 1 cC /NiIIByV 0
26-Aug-10  9:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl co 300 18:00 1 C ¥ OnAk 300
26-Aug-10  9:50 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C NiJf By V 0
26-Aug-10 9:50 4407 K Arbind VLR  Pal MA 225 1}90' I C On Alc 225
26-Aug-10 9:50 4387 Mahesh BHM 1cC On Ale 225
27:August, SoigTT A AR ' . . muPaligif:iGic;fi?
Y NV O UL c3TAalc,
e e Sifcnrenerannann, CHECKED
Certified by }
UV D .
. ) s By = Lm.zi 180 t
Proiect Mangger/£ngg. Admin, Manager L e T ey
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Date
26-Aung-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-19
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10

In
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

2500
3407
4206
4223
4505
4200
4080
4411
4770
4409
4410
4404
2764
2077
2106
4190
2071
4017
2419
2420
2428
4451
4572
3828
3824
2426

Name
Satya Narayan
Narsingh rao
Hussanappa
Anjanalu
Srinivas
lakhaman
Rama chary
R Raghu
Raju
N Shiva
U Raju
D Rambabau
A Ramulu
Raju
Kuramiah
shivani
Sahnkerappa
B Balu
A Naresh
murati
Hichaya
Gulkulud Man
Srinu
B Nila
} Yenkanna

Ramji

Cont
VAR
BHM
BHM
AR
VAR
BHM
AR
VLR
VM
VLR
VLR
VLR
AR
UTT
UTT
uTT
uTT
uTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
uTT
utTT
utT
UTT

Type
ELE
PAl
PAI
CAR
ELE
PA]
CAR
PAl
CIv
PAI
PAI
PAl
CAR
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
MA 250 18:00 (,fn/c On Ale 250
MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
MH 150 18:00 :y/// On Afc £50
MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
MA 250 18:00 /CC( On Afc 250
MA 225 18:00 ,1/(: On Alc 225
MH 150 18:00 }4; On Alc 150
MA 225 18:00 1/ On Alc 225
MA 275 18:00 ;;c On Ale 275
MA 25 18:00 / On Ale 225
MA 225 18:00 L/c On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 g/c On Alc 225
co 300 18:00 0% C On Alc 150
MH 160 21:00 09 C On Afc
MH 160 21:00 0% C On Afe 80
FH 140 21:00 oj C On Afe 70
MH 160 21:00 08 C On Al 80
MH 160 21:00 03 C On Afc 80
MH 160 21:00 0.8 C On Alc 30
MH 160 21:00 05 ¢ On Alc 80
MH 160 21:00 0NC On Afe 80
FH 140 21:00 O.DC On Ale 70
MH 160 21:00 0.5\ C On Afe 80
MH 160 21:00 0.3(: On Afc 80
MH 160 21:00 05\C On Ale 80
MH 160 21:00 05/ ¢ On Afe 80

e
. .."....“Eng..."...."....
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 20/8 To Date: 26/8

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Payment Type On Alc ) ]
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill - MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum H
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =MD, Ishag (Plumber) (12 detailre  Sum 20
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
- ayment Type S B
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 17.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (11 detail re Sum 17.5
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
- éyﬁient Type e e T e L
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12 ﬁ?&
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sumn 52 .
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detailr ~ Sum s [~
(ConmactorName B.Yadav(cwipy /:,)/Qr\‘q
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH A\;\ \(
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2 y
Worker Skill MA !

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) | Sum 3 A
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (Sdetailrecords) __  Sum ¢
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail

records) Sum

30 August, 2010




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records)

..........

Sum 114

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records ~__ Sum 120
Contfgctor Name - B._Pochaiah (E_l_g_g_:_t_r_ician) )

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (8 detail r Sum 16
Contractor Name - Bakshu (Marble) B

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skilt' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skiil'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bakshu (Marble) (6 detail records). _ Sum 6
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centeﬁng)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CC

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 24.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) ~ Sum_ 32
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (20 detai ~ Sum 53
antractor Name i Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc R
Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 7
Sumimary for '‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (6 detail re Sum 7
Cgptractor Name ) Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) ey 4
30 August, 2010 Page 2 of 9




Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' =_Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Sumrnary for "Worker SkilF = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (21 detail record JSwmo 34
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician)
‘PaymentType  JobWork )
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detailrecords) ~~ Sum b
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 7
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (8 detail re Swm 13
Contractor Name Devilal
Paymént Type S XA By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Devilal (4 detail records) Sum 16
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 102.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 113
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (12 detail Sum 113
Confractor Name Haribabu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work | ED N
30 August, 2010 - Audit Page 3 of 9
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Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 17
Sumtmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Haribabu (CiviD) (8 detail records) Sum 21
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Jaob Work (5 detail records) Sm 5
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (13 Sum 21
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 78
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill = MA (6 detail records) Sum 47
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 184
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (28 detail record Sum 184
Contractor Name K Krishna (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work B
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detait records) Sum 10

- Summmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 16
Payment Type On Alc
30 Awngust, 2010 Page 4 of 9
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skili MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) ’ Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Earth Work) (13 detail Sum 22

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrlcal)

Payment Type OnAle

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records} Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 30

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detail recor __ Sum 30

Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'== MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (9detailrecor ~ Sum 9

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 33
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (8 detail records) Sum 33

Contractor Name MD. Fahir (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 37

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 21

Sumimary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 65

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir {Civil) (15 detail record Sum 65

Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type - - On Afc V7 CH

30 August, 2010 Page 5 of 9
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detait records) Sum 63

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 36

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 108

.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civi) 21 detailrec ~ Sum 108

Contractor Name B O Vljega Laxn_l__l (Cerltermg)_ o ) ]

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill ' MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum il

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q. Vijaya Laxmi {Centering) (8 det Sum 28

Contractor Name - P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 70

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum &6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 32

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 193

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (20 detail records) =~ Sum 193

Contractor Name 7 P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type “Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) JSuwm oo 5

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) - Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (19 detail recorg 29

Summary for ’Contractor Name' = P Praveen Kumar ( elder -/- 34
T o S o B h T -- — Ny / 3 . \ Audit =
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Contractor Name ~ P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work - )

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detailrecords)  Sum 4

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (6 detail re Sum 13

Contractor Name _ VVPappul_a] (Tilies) B

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (5 detail records) Sum 13

Contractor Name S.K.Saleem (Paintgr) '

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records}) Sum 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K.Sajeem (Painter) (6 detail reco Sum 21

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill 18(0)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 13

Contractorr Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 2.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 13
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)(  Sum 13

Contra(_:tor Name Simha Chalam {Civil)

Payment Type Job Work o o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill MH

30 August, 2010 Page 7 of 9
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Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 5

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (11 detail re Sum 28
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (13 detail r Sum 33
Contractor Name Tej”l?al Singh_

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (15 detail records) ~ Sum 20

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tej Pal Singh (1 Sdetailrecords)  Sum 20

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 14
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detailrecords) ~ Sum 26

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 33

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 55
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) .. Sum ) 108

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 12.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 235
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (34 detailrec  Sum 1575
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc ' T
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skilf = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill M
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 44

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (15 deta Sum 44

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records} Sum 58
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail __ Sum . sg

Contractor Name N Velg;wamy {Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 29
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (8 detail record Sum 29

Contractor Name Vijay (Granite) 7

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill CO .

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Vijay (Granite) (2 detail records) Sum R

Cqmractor Name B _ Vishnu_vardhan Reddy (Qentering_) 7 )

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 41

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23.5

Surmnmary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records} Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Vishnuvardhan Reddy (Centering) Sum

Grand Total

CHECKED

30 August, 2010 ///
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 26/8

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

——, % ________________
Summary for 'CementGrade = 43 Grade(1509 ail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
e O ARS

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Giradg (I7 detail rccords) o

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
e 2 A58

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC({] 126 degaff
Sum -495

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

S&nnnﬁyﬁm~é&hmnEﬁﬁd@lTbPC?EégiféggkéEE&w)_”"'_”

Sum -543

Grand Total -1038

records)
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 20/8

Cement Reg. No
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30 August, 2010

Date

20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
20-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Ang-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
22-Aug-10
22-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aung-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Aug-10
23-Ang-10
23-Aung-10
23-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10
25-Aug-10

Time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
12:00
12:30
14:00
14:00
14:15
15:00
15:30
9:00

10:00
10:45
11:00
11:15
12:00
10:00
12:00
9:00

9:30

10:00
10:00
10:07
10:30
11:20
18:20
12:00
12:00
12:40
10:00
10:10
10:30
16:40
11:00
11:30
15:40
16:00
16:30
16:50

Issued For

Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Received
Column Work
Plastering Work
Grinate Work
Marble Flooring
Marbie Flooring
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Marbie Flooring
Plastering Work
PPC

Received
Column Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
PPC work
Plastering Work
Received
Plastering Work
Marble Flocring
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Marble Flooring
Column Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Ti!eé Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work

Water proofing work  PPC

To: 26/8

Cement Grade Block No
PPC C

PPC C

PPC Stores
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC Stores
OFC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC Stores
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

GO o 0O 0 0000 g »F

O 0 o0 o 000 F

O O 0 0 o0 00 0000 >»»> 000000

CHE

Quantity

-360

15
30

10
25
11
-360
30

25
=360
20

IS
25

Issued By
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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Cement Reg. No

<8
~R27
{

(
<5

L

(=]

P

=)

Date

26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10
26-Aug-10

Time
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
16:13
18:00

Issued For
Column Work
Marble work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work

Received

Cement Grade

orC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

30 August, 2010

Block No

a oo G 0 @

Stores

Quantity Issued By
30 Securirty

2 Security

10 Security

4 Security

20 Security
-160 Security
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report ‘ W)
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises (/\ = "

Material Type Rate

Light Weight bricks 338
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GREENWOOD EGREENWCOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 13.08.2010 TO 19.08.2010

Room No Name Contractor | Rent! Tubelight| T.V Fan | Music System | Total
ot Electricalroom | .8 oo | o e 0
02 Sriu_ Uttaizh | 50 | 15 30 | 29 0 115 |
B 103 Ganesh - Utlaiah 50 15 0 20 Iy 85
s  Srinu Uttaian 50 15 0 0 0 85
105 Vacant Vacant 4] 0 0 0 0 0
108 Store Uttaiah 50 15 -0 0 0 65
107 Krishnaiah . Utaigh 50 15 ¢ ;20 0 85
108 Kumaiah __©  Uttaiah .50 15 {0 20 0 85
09 . Kundawma | Uteish | so L T 0 65
777111)“_ . Pappulal Pappulat 50 15 1] o} 0 65
111 Siore Bhikshapathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
i12 DhanRaju B. Yadav &0 15 0 0 0 65
113 Jaganadh B. Yadav 50 15 0 0 0 65
114 Keshaw B. Yadav 50 16 0 ) 0 65
115 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 Dhani B. Yadav 50 15 1] 4 0 65
LT VMacant : Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 o Vaeat Vacant | o 0o L0 o 0 o ]
169 Bhagyasree MD Tahir 50 15 0 20 0 85
120 Rajesh MD Tahir 50 5 0 20 0 85
| Vacant Vacant 0 4] Q 0 0 0
j22 Vacant Vacant ] 0 0 0 0 0
R 123 Vacant Vacant 0 Q 0 o 0 0
124 Vacant Vacant ] Q 0 0 0 0 a
125 Vacant Vacant 0 Q i 0 0 0 } 0
126 O. Vijaya Laxmi b Q. Vijaya Laxmi 50 15 3 0 10 o , 65
| 127 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Jr,,ﬂ o o ’ 0
128 Avif .. BHanumanth 50 0o | ® o .6 |
129 Vacat " vaeanmt | 0 | L T e e
130 Gopal | P.Kumar 50 | ol o 0 .65 |
131 7 Lil K Jagannath 50 0 0 X 85
132 Vacant Vacant 0 0 v} 0 0 e |
132 Jaga P.Kumar 18 0 0 Q 65 |
| 184 Gonga K Jagannath i5 2 0 0 65 |
135 Naresh __ G Tirvpathi i5 0 0 0 ._ 65
136 Hemo | K Jagannath 15 0 0 0 6
.17 i Prakash | ... Saleem B N LS SO .
o Vacant i Veeant | B I
Store 18 Yaday ] %0 15 6 9.
Santosh | B. Yadav 50 15 0y 20 |
141 Dinesh B. Yadav 50 15 o 20 |
142 Santulal B, Yadav 50 15 0 0
143 Dinesh B. Yadav 50 15 0 [t}
B 144 Ram sai B. Yadav &0 15 0 20
145 _Sukra] BYaday | 50 | 15 | o 0
M6 __ | Menohar B.Yadavy i 50 15 0 0
7 Santosh _B. Yaday SO N N
M8 | .. Ssaosth | B Yadav S S
149 Vacant o Vacant . 0 0 0
150 . Vaeamt | Vacant |0 | o |
| __ 1% Vacant . Vacant 0 a
152 WVacant Vacant 0 0
153 Ramulu Uttaiah 50 15 ;0 0
154 Kurmaigh | Uttaian 50 5 g 20
155 Yadammah Ultaigh 50 15 i 0 o
156 Saraya Uttaiah 50 15 0 1]
157 Mani konda LHtaiah &0 15 30 20
201 Puma P.Kumar 50 15 30 20
202 Abi P.Kumar 50 15 0 0
| .23 1 Banamalli P.Kumar 50 i5 0 20
204 Purma P.Kumar 50 15 0
A
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 13.08.2010 TO 19.08.2010

205 Sitha P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
206 Ashu P.Kumar S50 15 [y 0 0 65
207 Nagraj P.Kumar 50 15 0 ] 0 65
208 P.Kumar P.Kumar 50 15 Y 20 0 85
209 Brundavan P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
210 Laxminarayana P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
211 simha chalam .4 PKumar 50 _15 0 20 0 85
292 Yadinarayan P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
213 Nagaraju P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 85
214 Prakash P.Kymar 50 15 0 20 o 85 |
215 Arjun P_Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
218 Chaytanya Behera P_Kumar S0 15 0 20 Y 85
217 Laxmi narayana P.Kumar 80 15 0 0 Y 65
218 Santosh P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 65
219 __Bishwanath P.Kumar 50 15 ¢} 0 0 65
220 ] Someshwar . _PKumar | s0 | 15 o | 20 0 85
221 Munna GTiupathi i 50 15 ¢ o 0 65
222 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 o
223 Balaram bishnu reddy 50 15 0 0 1] 65
224 Ravi Mallesh 50 15 0 4 { 65
225 Shankar bishnu reddy &0 15 0 0 0 65
226 Store G Tirupathi 50 15- 0 0 0 65
227 Sunit G Tirupathi 50 15 0 20 Q BS
228 Jaganadh K Jagannath 50 15 0 20 0 g5
229 Barsa G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
T Deva G Tirupathi 50 15 0 ] 0 65
1 _ G Tirupathi S S - - T T T
23 — Vacant SN LR S S T A
233 | KJagannath Y 9 | 0 85
234 Narayana G Tirupathi 50 15 30 20 0 115 |
235 Sanjay G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
236 Raja G Tirupathi 50 15 0 o 0 65
237 Deepak G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
238 Bapi __G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
.9 | Maeat | Vaent | o 0o i o 0 o
240 __ Bazari I Utteiah i 50 0o i o o 65
ot 1 Vaeant oL 0 LT S S S T D 2
242 _Vacant 0. S I T 0
243 Venkanna 50 0 0 0 85
Ravi Uttaiah 50 t5 Q 0 0 65
Srinu Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 o 65
Balaji Uttaiah 50 15 4] Q- Y 65
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vacant Vacant [} Q 0 0 0 0
Vacant Vacant 1o .0 2 0 0 0 |
Vacant __ Vacant 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Vacan} Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Q
Ravi Uttalah 50 15 0 0 0 65
Laxmi Ultaiah 50 15 0 20 30 115
Security Security 0 [ 0 Q 0 4]
Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
‘Vacant Vacant Q 0 L] 0 o 0
Vacant Vacant Q 0 Q 0 0 0
PalaRao P .Kumar 50 18 0 0 Y 65 |
________________ e Vacant  __Vacat | o0 S P U . I S N T
- Vacant Vacant ¢] 0 0 0 0 0
Pratap Md Ishaq 50 15 0 Q 0 65
Prakash Md Ishag 50 15 o) Q 0 65
Chinna rao K Jagannath i 15 '] 20 i 0 a5
Ramanamma K JFagarnath 1o 15 Q 20 D . A
Yakash K Jagannath 0 o

L
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 13.08.2010 TO 19.08.2010

T4 prasad K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 30 75
5 Bhodo K Jagannath 10 15 0 1] 0 25
s rambabu K Jagannath 10 15 0 0 0 25
T7 majhi K Jagannath 10 15 0 [ 0 25
T8 Vacant Vacant 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
L Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ o vacant  Vacent 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ti1 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 [ ] 0
Ti2 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Q 0
T13 Mohamod Nahim 10 16 0 Y 0 25
Ti4 Tulsi Nahim 10 15 0 0 Q 25
Ti5 Pramod MNahim 10 15 0 0 Q 25
T16 amzad MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 25
oy Ahmed MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 ) 25
_Tis Manesh MD Tahir 10 15 o 0 0 25
T19 Darud MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 2
T20 Mumtazir MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 26
T21 Raju Nahim 10 15 0 0 0 25
T2 Rajaiah Muradi 10 i5 Q 0 Y 25
T23 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 4] 0
T24 Nagaraju Uttaiah 10 15 Q 20 Y 45
T25 Banavashu O. Vijaya Laxmi 10 15 0 0 0 25
T26 Murthy Uttaiah 10 15 0 20 0 45
T27 Dasammah Uttaiah 10 15 30 20 30 105
B Gopi . KKrishna 10 15 0 o 0 25
Nalu __ . K.Krshna 19 15 o o 0 25
Padia __K.Krishna 10 15 ¢ 0 0 25
T Ramulu K.Krishna 10 15 Y 0 0 25
P T32 Padaraju K.Krishna i0 15 Y 0 0 25
- T33 Narasingh Venkatesh 10 15 0 Q 0 25
T34 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
T35 Raju Uttaiah 10 15 g 0 30 55
T36 Vacant Vacant 0 [¢] 0 0 0 ]
7 Badramma Uttatah 0 15 0 20 0 45
| 138 Vacant Vacant 0 Y 0 ] o 0
T39 Kondama | | Uttaiah | 10 15 0 0 0 25
T40 _ Bhagavan m_ Uttaiah 10 15 0 20 0 45
T41 Store MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 25
T42 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
T43 Vacant Vacant 1] o] 0 0 0 0
T4 Vacant Vacant 4] 0 0 0 0 Q
T45 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Q
__ T4s Vacant ___Vacant 0 0 2 0 0 [y
T47 Das ___Uttalah 10 15 a0 20 0 75
T8 Vacant Vacant 9 0 o . 0 0 0
L) Anjamma ___ Utaiah_ 10 B 1 0 20 0 45
| 750 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Vacant Vacant 0 _ 0 0 0 0 0
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